

Race 333 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.08 Brisbane & GPS/Melbourne-VIS Sky Froebel, Taylor McCarthy-Smith	4	1:47.65 (1) 1:47.65	3:44.69 (1) 1:57.04	5:39.57 (1) 1:54.88	7:33.48 1:53.91	0.00	+0.00
2	154.16 Melbourne/UTS Adelaide Scott, Lily Cathcart	5	1:52.36 (2) 1:52.36	3:50.21 (2) 1:57.85	5:51.97 (2) 2:01.76	7:49.75 1:57.78	16.27	+16.27
3	154.15 Melbourne/Footscray City Ruby Bray, Charlotte Morris	2	1:52.71 (3) 1:52.71	3:51.04 (3) 1:58.33	5:52.39 (3) 2:01.35	7:52.98 2:00.59	3.23	+19.50
4	154.19 Sydney Georgia Bradley, Lauren Lyon	3	1:54.03 (4) 1:54.03	3:53.21 (4) 1:59.18	5:55.78 (4) 2:02.57	7:58.04 2:02.26	5.06	+24.56
5	154.22 University of Queensland Allison King, Clara Jansen	6	1:54.40 (6) 1:54.40	3:56.36 (5) 2:01.96	6:01.15 (5) 2:04.79	8:01.93 2:00.78	3.89	+28.45
6	154.21 Townsville JCU Lauren Smith, Keely MacLean	8	1:54.12 (5) 1:54.12	3:57.55 (6) 2:03.43	6:02.90 (6) 2:05.35	8:03.91 2:01.01	1.98	+30.43
7	154.04 All Saints'/Fremantle Charlotte Hill, Lia Franklin	7	1:55.12 (7) 1:55.12	3:58.37 (7) 2:03.25	6:04.05 (7) 2:05.68	8:05.29 2:01.24	1.38	+31.81
8	154.20 Sydney Uni/University Queensl... Savannah Ardrey, Raquel Cuevas	1	1:59.39 (8) 1:59.39	4:01.25 (8) 2:01.86	6:05.36 (8) 2:04.11	8:05.75 2:00.39	0.46	+32.27

Race 334 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.17 Newington Alex Nichol, Harry Crouch	5	1:38.79 1:38.79	3:23.15 (1) 1:44.36	5:09.22 (1) 1:46.07	6:52.84 1:43.62	0.00	+0.00
2	160.25 The Southport School Dougal Coleman, Harry Smith	4	1:37.94 1:37.94	3:24.23 (2) 1:46.29	5:09.75 (2) 1:45.52	6:55.17 1:45.42	2.33	+2.33
3	160.22 Swan River Chad Derecourt*, Rohan James	3		3:25.99 (4) 1:46.67	5:12.66 (3) 1:46.67	6:55.82 1:43.16	0.65	+2.98
4	160.15 Mosman/Sydney University Josha Runde, Ash Nicholls*	1	1:40.62 1:40.62	3:26.36 (5) 1:45.74	5:13.68 (4) 1:47.32	7:00.24 1:46.56	4.42	+7.40
5	160.18 North Esk Connor Ryan, Jack Barrett	6	1:41.31 1:41.31	3:28.49 (6) 1:47.18	5:17.28 (6) 1:48.79	7:03.84 1:46.56	3.60	+11.00
6	160.09 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Jordan Duff, Bailey Wagstaff	2	1:39.32 1:39.32	3:24.54 (3) 1:45.22	5:14.02 (5) 1:49.48	7:05.31 1:51.29	1.47	+12.47
7	160.01 ANA Joe Lovrich, Ethan Taylor	8	1:41.21 1:41.21	3:30.07 (8) 1:48.86	5:19.65 (7) 1:49.58	7:08.93 1:49.28	3.62	+16.09
8	160.24 Sydney University Jack Rath, Will O'Shannessy	7	1:41.36 1:41.36	3:29.13 (7) 1:47.77	5:20.17 (8) 1:51.04	7:11.11 1:50.94	2.18	+18.27

*substitute

Race 335 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.14 Somerville Laura Chancellor, Ella Hudson	4	1:50.89 (1) 1:50.89	3:45.40 (1) 1:54.51	5:42.25 (1) 1:56.85	7:39.21 1:56.96	0.00	+0.00
2	167.18 Toowong Kirsten Viljoen, Sophie Gerber	5	1:53.88 (2) 1:53.88	3:51.74 (2) 1:57.86	5:52.40 (2) 2:00.66	7:52.18 1:59.78	12.97	+12.97
3	167.01 Brisbane & GPS/Commercial Charlotte Jenkins, Jessica Korganow	6	1:54.97 (3) 1:54.97	3:55.36 (3) 2:00.39	5:57.00 (4) 2:01.64	7:56.63 1:59.63	4.45	+17.42
4	167.21 University of Queensland Lizzie Gooden, Emily Evans	3	1:56.61 (7) 1:56.61	3:57.39 (6) 2:00.78	5:59.58 (5) 2:02.19	7:59.84 2:00.26	3.21	+20.63
5	167.09 Newcastle Grammar Corby Holmberg, Elizabeth Carter	1	1:56.31 (6) 1:56.31	3:56.18 (5) 1:59.87	5:56.66 (3) 2:00.48	7:59.92 2:03.26	0.08	+20.71
6	167.19 Trinity Catholic/Somerset Jade Mansell, Andrea Brushett	7	1:55.86 (5) 1:55.86	3:58.74 (7) 2:02.88	6:01.99 (7) 2:03.25	8:00.29 1:58.30	0.37	+21.08
7	167.13 Rockhampton Grammar McKenzie Apel, Tess Napper	2	1:55.02 (4) 1:55.02	3:55.72 (4) 2:00.70	6:00.57 (6) 2:04.85	8:03.65 2:03.08	3.36	+24.44
8	167.17 Toowong Makenzie Durbridge, Aimee Boulton	8	1:56.88 (8) 1:56.88	3:59.61 (8) 2:02.73	6:05.18 (8) 2:05.57	8:12.66 2:07.48	9.01	+33.45

Race 336 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.13 Nudgee Patrick Long, Lukas Matic	3	1:40.57 (1) 1:40.57	3:28.36 (2) 1:47.79	5:16.67 (1) 1:48.31	7:03.64 1:46.97	0.00	+0.00
2	170.23 University of Tasmania Lucas Wigston, Chris McGuinness Terry	5	1:41.37 (2) 1:41.37	3:27.67 (1) 1:46.30	5:17.44 (2) 1:49.77	7:08.33 1:50.89	4.69	+4.69
3	170.21 Uni Queensland/Bundaberg Harry Routh, Kai du Plessis	1	1:42.29 (3) 1:42.29	3:31.91 (3) 1:49.62	5:24.39 (3) 1:52.48	7:13.15 1:48.76	4.82	+9.51
4	170.06 Corio Bay Noah Houtsma, Xavier Hall-Sullivan	4	1:42.58 (4) 1:42.58	3:33.44 (4) 1:50.86	5:24.80 (4) 1:51.36	7:16.66 1:51.86	3.51	+13.02
5	170.08 Cranbrook Jack Henderson, Jack McCaffery	6	1:44.50 (5) 1:44.50	3:36.14 (6) 1:51.64	5:28.29 (6) 1:52.15	7:19.00 1:50.71	2.34	+15.36
6	170.05 Cathedral Shaun Keough, Brendan Walsh	7	1:44.90 (6) 1:44.90	3:35.35 (5) 1:50.45	5:27.52 (5) 1:52.17	7:19.19 1:51.67	0.19	+15.55
7	170.17 Somerset College Declan Thew, Lachie Munro	8	1:50.56 (7) 1:50.56	3:47.67 (7) 1:57.11	5:46.23 (7) 1:58.56	7:42.78 1:56.55	23.59	+39.14
8	170.10 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Ben Sims, Dylan Piott	2	2:27.45 (8) 2:27.45	4:34.61 (8) 2:07.16	6:32.01 (8) 1:57.40	8:31.74 1:59.73	48.96	+88.10

Race 337 Under 19 Women's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	157.11 University of Queensland Ballinger,Robinson,Needham,Warmington	5	1:43.47 (1) 1:43.47	3:34.03 (1) 1:50.56	5:27.16 (1) 1:53.13	7:19.11 1:51.95	0.00	+0.00
2	157.10 University Queensland/Adelaide Gray,Bramwell,Gall,Wightman	3	1:44.34 (2) 1:44.34	3:35.97 (2) 1:51.63	5:30.14 (2) 1:54.17	7:21.16 1:51.02	2.05	+2.05
3	157.08 Sydney/Lower Clarence Lyon,Piper,Mapplebeck,Bradley	4	1:48.51 (4) 1:48.51	3:43.36 (6) 1:54.85	5:34.96 (4) 1:51.60	7:27.93 1:52.97	6.77	+8.82
4	157.04 Kinross Wolaroi Williams,Hamblin,Date,Kennett	1	1:48.64 (5) 1:48.64	3:42.01 (4) 1:53.37	5:38.88 (6) 1:56.87	7:33.56 1:54.68	5.63	+14.45
5	157.09 Toowong Martin,Walsh*,Petfield,Wareham	6	1:48.98 (6) 1:48.98	3:42.51 (5) 1:53.53	5:38.54 (5) 1:56.03	7:33.98 1:55.44	0.42	+14.87
6	157.01 Brisbane & GPS Lockie,Hills,Furrer,Lawrence	2	1:49.25 (7) 1:49.25	3:44.16 (7) 1:54.91	5:41.97 (7) 1:57.81	7:38.79 1:56.82	4.81	+19.68
7	157.06 Loreto Kirribilli Goodman,Sheldon,De Angelis,Jackson	8	1:50.52 (8) 1:50.52	3:47.56 (8) 1:57.04	5:45.85 (8) 1:58.29	7:41.40 1:55.55	2.61	+22.29
8	157.03 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Nixon,Finlay,Scott,Smith	7	1:48.49 (3) 1:48.49	3:39.57 (3) 1:51.08	5:31.62 (3) 1:52.05	7:23.86 1:52.24	RELEGATED Boat Underweight	

*substitute

Race 338 Under 19 Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	163.05 Mercantile Composite Keller,McCoach,Crantock,Hanna	8	1:34.42 (3) 1:34.42	3:12.03 (1) 1:37.61	4:53.59 (1) 1:41.56	6:34.15 1:40.56	0.00	+0.00
2	163.09 Toowong Gifford,Williamson,Ready,Thomson	4	1:33.56 (1) 1:33.56	3:14.56 (2) 1:41.00	4:56.89 (2) 1:42.33	6:35.59 1:38.70	1.44	+1.44
3	163.04 Launceston Dikkenberg,Ryan,Barrett,Gillingham	7	1:36.81 (6) 1:36.81	3:18.44 (6) 1:41.63	4:58.97 (4) 1:40.53	6:36.10 1:37.13	0.51	+1.95
4	163.06 Mosman Brongo,Ungemach,Daddo,Samus	5	1:34.36 (2) 1:34.36	3:15.82 (3) 1:41.46	4:57.46 (3) 1:41.64	6:37.08 1:39.62	0.98	+2.93
5	163.01 Banks Polinak,Moody,Knight,Gourevitch	1	1:35.81 (4) 1:35.81	3:16.96 (4) 1:41.15	4:59.15 (5) 1:42.19	6:40.69 1:41.54	3.61	+6.54
6	163.08 Toowong Apel,Kibble,Bunting,Jeremijenko	6	1:36.08 (5) 1:36.08	3:17.99 (5) 1:41.91	5:05.47 (6) 1:47.48	6:46.98 1:41.51	6.29	+12.83
7	163.03 Geelong Grammar Mentha,Wynn-Pope*,Roper,Underwood	3	1:36.86 (7) 1:36.86	3:19.88 (7) 1:43.02	5:08.72 (7) 1:48.84	6:52.07 1:43.35	5.09	+17.92
8	163.02 Brisbane Grammar Reeves,Kuznetsov,Rowe,Ullrich	2	1:39.41 (8) 1:39.41	3:25.09 (8) 1:45.68	5:09.78 (8) 1:44.69	6:58.19 1:48.41	6.12	+24.04

*substitute

Race 339 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	164.06 Newington Potter,Nichol,Sear*,Crouch,c:Nicholas	5	1:40.51 (4) 1:40.51	3:22.64 (3) 1:42.13	5:05.99 (3) 1:43.35	6:47.34 1:41.35	0.00	+0.00
2	164.04 Geelong Grammar White,Arter,McLachlan,Heath,c:Jamieson	4	1:36.74 (1) 1:36.74	3:19.73 (1) 1:42.99	5:04.59 (1) 1:44.86	6:47.93 1:43.34	0.59	+0.59
3	164.03 Geelong College Bell,Thornton,Malone,Sutherland,c:Doery	6	1:38.99 (2) 1:38.99	3:21.96 (2) 1:42.97	5:05.72 (2) 1:43.76	6:48.78 1:43.06	0.85	+1.44
4	164.10 Toowong Hesse,Pincus,Harp*,Game,c:Halley	1	1:42.18 (7) 1:42.18	3:24.54 (4) 1:42.36	5:08.93 (4) 1:44.39	6:54.71 1:45.78	5.93	+7.37
5	164.11 Xavier Guy,Ward,Kelly,Amad,c:King	3	1:41.77 (6) 1:41.77	3:25.80 (6) 1:44.03	5:12.11 (5) 1:46.31	7:00.63 1:48.52	5.92	+13.29
6	164.05 Mosman Ungemach,Hopkins,Donkers,Riach,c:Weston	7	1:41.75 (5) 1:41.75	3:26.95 (7) 1:45.20	5:14.16 (7) 1:47.21	7:01.15 1:46.99	0.52	+13.81
7	164.02 Canberra Grammar Hart,Anderson,Herse,Smethurst,c:Tanton	2	1:40.29 (3) 1:40.29	3:25.08 (5) 1:44.79	5:14.04 (6) 1:48.96	7:05.73 1:51.69	4.58	+18.39
8	164.09 Sydney Boys High Li,Whittaker,Fox,Ralph,c:Sanjoyo	8	1:47.43 (8) 1:47.43	3:40.35 (8) 1:52.92	5:37.56 (8) 1:57.21	7:34.56 1:57.00	28.83	+47.22

*substitute

Race 340 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	123.06 Uni Queensland/Sydney Univers... Rowena Meredith, Caitlin Cronin	5	1:47.02 (1) 1:47.02	3:37.37 (1) 1:50.35	5:28.63 (1) 1:51.26	7:19.94 1:51.31	0.00	+0.00
2	123.03 Melbourne/Mercantile-VIS Amanda Bateman, Ria Thompson	6	1:50.44 (3) 1:50.44	3:43.98 (3) 1:53.54	5:36.54 (2) 1:52.56	7:30.69 1:54.15	10.75	+10.75
3	123.07 University of Queensland-QAS Eloise Parker, Lily Alton	4	1:48.14 (2) 1:48.14	3:42.46 (2) 1:54.32	5:41.03 (3) 1:58.57	7:38.58 1:57.55	7.89	+18.64
4	123.01 Adelaide Uni/Sydney University Laura Triggs, Phoebe Pado	3	1:51.90 (4) 1:51.90	3:48.00 (4) 1:56.10	5:45.26 (4) 1:57.26	7:42.58 1:57.32	4.00	+22.64
5	123.05 UTS Adelaide Guinness, Kate O'Gorman	2	1:55.07 (5) 1:55.07	3:54.56 (5) 1:59.49	5:56.18 (5) 2:01.62	7:59.30 2:03.12	16.72	+39.36
6	123.04 Mercantile/Adelaide University Peta Terrell, Kate Duggan	7	1:56.48 (6) 1:56.48	3:58.19 (6) 2:01.71	6:02.33 (6) 2:04.14	8:08.31 2:05.98	9.01	+48.37
7	123.02 Buckingham Fiona Anderson, Christie Crow	8	1:58.43 (7) 1:58.43	4:02.58 (7) 2:04.15	6:08.95 (7) 2:06.37	8:14.18 2:05.23	5.87	+54.24

Race 341 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	129.01 ANU/Tamar-NTC/TIS Henry Youl, Caleb Antill	5	1:37.20 (1) 1:37.20	3:19.13 (1) 1:41.93	5:01.74 (1) 1:42.61	6:46.28 1:44.54	0.00	+0.00
2	129.02 Adelaide Uni/Swan River-WAIS Sam Marsh, Hugo Langsford	6	1:38.73 (3) 1:38.73	3:20.74 (2) 1:42.01	5:05.78 (2) 1:45.04	6:52.61 1:46.83	6.33	+6.33
3	129.03 Fremantle/University of WA Fraser Pensini, Willis Armstrong	4	1:38.63 (2) 1:38.63	3:21.64 (3) 1:43.01	5:06.90 (3) 1:45.26	6:54.71 1:47.81	2.10	+8.43
4	129.05 Mercantile Alexander Kinsella, James Hoban	2	1:43.01 (6) 1:43.01	3:27.36 (4) 1:44.35	5:14.61 (4) 1:47.25	7:03.57 1:48.96	8.86	+17.29
5	129.08 Toowong Tom Davidson, William Johnston	3	1:41.71 (4) 1:41.71	3:29.70 (5) 1:47.99	5:20.41 (5) 1:50.71	7:11.95 1:51.54	8.38	+25.67
6	129.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... John McKenzie, Jackson Free	7	1:42.97 (5) 1:42.97	3:32.33 (6) 1:49.36	5:24.29 (6) 1:51.96	7:15.20 1:50.91	3.25	+28.92
7	129.09 University of WA Zen Vakil, Samuel Jaschke	8	1:46.30 (7) 1:46.30	3:39.71 (7) 1:53.41	5:31.88 (7) 1:52.17	7:23.82 1:51.94	8.62	+37.54
8	129.06 Pine Rivers Matthew Bolck, Henry Borger	1	1:46.60 (8) 1:46.60	3:41.35 (8) 1:54.75	5:40.28 (8) 1:58.93	7:36.51 1:56.23	12.69	+50.23

Race 342 Under 21 Women's Double Scull							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	142.15 Sydney-NSWIS Romola Davenport, Harriet Hudson	4	1:49.18 (1) 1:49.18	3:42.18 (1) 1:53.00	5:41.56 (1) 1:59.38	7:42.14 2:00.58	0.00 +0.00
2	142.01 ANU-ACTAS Sarah Larkin, Jilly Roberts	2	1:49.92 (3) 1:49.92	3:43.47 (2) 1:53.55	5:45.47 (2) 2:02.00	7:47.62 2:02.15	5.48 +5.48
3	142.13 Mosman Grace Galloway, Frederica Gibbes	3	1:53.20 (5) 1:53.20	3:51.22 (4) 1:58.02	5:53.50 (3) 2:02.28	7:54.32 2:00.82	6.70 +12.18
4	142.11 Mercantile Michaela Ballas, Gemma Sibillin	6	1:51.48 (4) 1:51.48	3:53.07 (5) 2:01.59	6:00.84 (5) 2:07.77	8:01.92 2:01.08	7.60 +19.78
5	142.12 Mersey Madeline Tippett, Hannah Tippett	5	1:53.65 (6) 1:53.65	3:54.31 (6) 2:00.66	6:01.61 (6) 2:07.30	8:02.15 2:00.54	0.23 +20.01
6	142.02 Adelaide University Celia Cowan, Tahlia Jones	7	1:49.75 (2) 1:49.75	3:50.96 (3) 2:01.21	6:00.12 (4) 2:09.16	8:07.67 2:07.55	5.52 +25.53
7	142.09 Lindisfarne Lilli Reardon, Anneka Reardon	8	1:56.97 (8) 1:56.97	3:59.15 (7) 2:02.18	6:06.71 (7) 2:07.56	8:12.42 2:05.71	4.75 +30.28
8	142.03 Brisbane & GPS Maddie Thornton, Rachel Slatter	1	1:56.55 (7) 1:56.55	4:02.27 (8) 2:05.72	6:11.84 (8) 2:09.57	8:19.09 2:07.25	6.67 +36.95

Race 343 Under 21 Men's Double Scull							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	147.10 Sydney University Devlin Walsh, Charles Wheatley	5	1:39.55 (4) 1:39.55	3:22.97 (2) 1:43.42	5:07.88 (1) 1:44.91	6:54.77 1:46.89	0.00 +0.00
2	147.03 Capital Lakes-ACTAS Nathan Kennedy, Alex Grzeskowiak	4	1:38.78 (2) 1:38.78	3:24.83 (4) 1:46.05	5:12.46 (3) 1:47.63	6:59.95 1:47.49	5.18 +5.18
3	147.07 Swan River Solomon Holliday, David Latham	3	1:39.54 (3) 1:39.54	3:22.46 (1) 1:42.92	5:12.11 (2) 1:49.65	7:02.54 1:50.43	2.59 +7.77
4	147.12 WARC Oscar Winter, Jonathan Ashby	2	1:38.27 (1) 1:38.27	3:24.13 (3) 1:45.86	5:15.04 (4) 1:50.91	7:04.71 1:49.67	2.17 +9.94
5	147.08 Sydney Christopher McCarthy, Lucas Giles	1	1:42.34 (5) 1:42.34	3:30.95 (5) 1:48.61	5:23.19 (5) 1:52.24	7:12.87 1:49.68	8.16 +18.10
6	147.11 University of Queensland Kegan Viviers, Lachlan Bridge	6	1:45.38 (7) 1:45.38	3:36.81 (7) 1:51.43	5:27.46 (7) 1:50.65	7:16.81 1:49.35	3.94 +22.04
7	147.06 North Esk Richard Goss, Angus McGlashan	7	1:42.82 (6) 1:42.82	3:33.56 (6) 1:50.74	5:26.14 (6) 1:52.58	7:18.40 1:52.26	1.59 +23.63
8	147.09 Sydney University Morgan Brooking, Harry Kemp	8	1:46.22 (8) 1:46.22	3:40.60 (8) 1:54.38	5:35.96 (8) 1:55.36	7:31.93 1:55.97	13.53 +37.16

Race 344 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	126.04 Uni Queensland Comp.-QAS/WAIS... Cooper,McIntyre,Cox,Pozzi	5	1:42.47 (1) 1:42.47	3:29.16 (1) 1:46.69	5:17.00 (1) 1:47.84	7:01.34 1:44.34	0.00 +0.00
2	126.01 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile-VIS Hart,Franetic,Dempsey,Hoffmann	4	1:42.70 (2) 1:42.70	3:30.59 (2) 1:47.89	5:18.48 (2) 1:47.89	7:04.85 1:46.37	3.51 +3.51
3	126.05 Uni Queensland/Melbourne Univ... Ferris,Drenth,Zucchelli,Ferris	3	1:43.42 (3) 1:43.42	3:30.88 (3) 1:47.46	5:20.54 (3) 1:49.66	7:09.27 1:48.73	4.42 +7.93
4	126.03 UTS/Mercantile Wainwright,Reid,Stewart,Fessey	6	1:45.06 (4) 1:45.06	3:35.75 (4) 1:50.69	5:29.52 (4) 1:53.77	7:19.67 1:50.15	10.40 +18.33
5	126.02 Swan River/Mosman Molen-Grigull,Altenburger,Booker,Zaric	7	1:51.56 (5) 1:51.56	3:52.69 (5) 2:01.13	5:53.55 (5) 2:00.86	7:51.15 1:57.60	31.48 +49.81

Race 345 Under 23 Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	132.04 Sydney Composite-NSWIS/VIS Donald,Black,Barnes,Patterson	4	1:30.81 (1) 1:30.81	3:05.44 (1) 1:34.63	4:39.74 (1) 1:34.30	6:14.52 1:34.78	0.00	+0.00
2	132.05 Uni Queensland/Toowong-QAS Apel,Pettigrew,Bakker,Moore	5	1:31.49 (2) 1:31.49	3:07.15 (2) 1:35.66	4:43.97 (2) 1:36.82	6:17.76 1:33.79	3.24	+3.24
3	132.01 Adelaide/Adelaide Uni-SASI Deans,Grant,Korcz,Santin	3	1:34.49 (3) 1:34.49	3:11.23 (3) 1:36.74	4:46.24 (3) 1:35.01	6:18.25 1:32.01	0.49	+3.73
4	132.03 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile Van De Graaf*,Lawrence,Burke,McCann	6	1:36.05 (4) 1:36.05	3:14.70 (4) 1:38.65	4:55.95 (4) 1:41.25	6:37.08 1:41.13	18.83	+22.56
5	132.02 Banks/UTS Tielen,Stubbs,Wheeler,Sanders	7	1:37.58 (5) 1:37.58	3:20.70 (5) 1:43.12	5:03.71 (5) 1:43.01	6:49.27 1:45.56	12.19	+34.75

*substitute

Race 346 Under 21 Women's Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	145.04 Mercantile Anezakis,Tomanovits,Green,Gleeson,c:Cester	5	1:50.46 (1) 1:50.46	3:45.82 (1) 1:55.36	5:41.17 (1) 1:55.35	7:35.63 1:54.46	0.00	+0.00
2	145.06 WARC Zamin,Patten,Morris,Vermeersch,c:Le	7	1:52.29 (3) 1:52.29	3:48.14 (2) 1:55.85	5:43.72 (2) 1:55.58	7:39.38 1:55.66	3.75	+3.75
3	145.02 Firbank Grammar Tait,Allen,Whitehead,Thomson,c:Burnell	4	1:53.08 (5) 1:53.08	3:50.99 (4) 1:57.91	5:45.90 (3) 1:54.91	7:42.31 1:56.41	2.93	+6.68
4	145.03 Loreto Marryatville Scutter,Berry,Ashworth,Sexton,c:Peisley	3	1:51.10 (2) 1:51.10	3:48.28 (3) 1:57.18	5:46.73 (4) 1:58.45	7:46.31 1:59.58	4.00	+10.68
5	145.01 Adelaide Barnett,Nery,Molloy,Molloy,c:Gilmore	6	1:52.52 (4) 1:52.52	3:51.41 (5) 1:58.89	5:50.83 (5) 1:59.42	7:49.24 1:58.41	2.93	+13.61

Race 347 Under 21 Men's Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	150.07 UTS Whitehead,Finlayson,Courts,Von Appen,c:Morrison	5	1:37.53 (1) 1:37.53	3:18.08 (1) 1:40.55	4:59.42 (1) 1:41.34	6:39.80 1:40.38	0.00	+0.00
2	150.03 Mercantile Schiesswohl,Cain,Robertson,Maycock,c:Rook	3	1:39.97 (2) 1:39.97	3:21.13 (2) 1:41.16	5:01.56 (2) 1:40.43	6:44.56 1:43.00	4.76	+4.76
3	150.01 Adelaide University Tomich,Frigaard,Nielsen,Emms,c:White	4	1:40.93 (4) 1:40.93	3:24.69 (3) 1:43.76	5:07.57 (3) 1:42.88	6:51.58 1:44.01	7.02	+11.78
4	150.05 Sydney Brighton,Boltman,O'Connell,Brenner,c:Brenner	6	1:40.74 (3) 1:40.74	3:26.36 (4) 1:45.62	5:08.04 (4) 1:41.68	6:54.78 1:46.74	3.20	+14.98
5	150.02 Melbourne University Gorell,Walmsley,Coleman,Longden,c:Goller	7	1:42.26 (5) 1:42.26	3:28.64 (5) 1:46.38	5:14.58 (5) 1:45.94	7:01.30 1:46.72	6.52	+21.50
6	150.04 North Esk Goss,Doedens,Hutchinson,McGlashan,c:Williams	2	1:43.85 (7) 1:43.85	3:29.23 (6) 1:45.38	5:15.75 (6) 1:46.52	7:04.74 1:48.99	3.44	+24.94
7	150.06 Toowong Rogencamp,Edgecombe,Scott,Rech,c:Hockings	8	1:43.13 (6) 1:43.13	3:31.85 (7) 1:48.72	5:19.22 (7) 1:47.37	7:07.12 1:47.90	2.38	+27.32

Race 348 Open Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	102.01 Adelaide/Commercial-NTC Maddie Edmunds, Olympia Aldersey	5	1:42.61 (1) 1:42.61	3:29.45 (1) 1:46.84	5:23.98 (1) 1:54.53	7:13.32 1:49.34	0.00	+0.00
2	102.05 Sydney-NSWIS/NTC Leah Saunders, Harriet Hudson	3	1:45.30 (3) 1:45.30	3:35.64 (3) 1:50.34	5:30.01 (2) 1:54.37	7:23.52 1:53.51	10.20	+10.20
3	102.06 Sydney University-NTC/NSWIS Fiona Ewing, Genevieve Horton	4	1:43.28 (2) 1:43.28	3:34.61 (2) 1:51.33	5:33.76 (3) 1:59.15	7:26.73 1:52.97	3.21	+13.41
4	102.03 Swan River Aileen Crowley, Adriana Marulli	6	1:47.67 (4) 1:47.67	3:44.35 (4) 1:56.68	5:47.66 (4) 2:03.31	7:44.30 1:56.64	17.57	+30.98
5	102.04 Swan River Amanda Rukuwai, Alexis Whelan	2	1:49.48 (5) 1:49.48	3:48.95 (5) 1:59.47	5:55.24 (5) 2:06.29	7:56.84 2:01.60	12.54	+43.52
6	102.02 Essendon Sarah Sekfy, Rachael Hatherley	7	1:55.45 (6) 1:55.45	3:58.92 (6) 2:03.47	6:08.28 (6) 2:09.36	8:08.34 2:00.06	11.50	+55.02

Race 349 Open Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	108.07 UTS-NTC Peter Koster, Hamish Playfair	5	1:32.77 (1) 1:32.77	3:10.39 (1) 1:37.62	4:52.08 (1) 1:41.69	6:31.87 1:39.79	0.00	+0.00
2	108.02 Huon/Sydney-TIS Christopher Morgan, Wilson Mure	4	1:35.96 (2) 1:35.96	3:15.62 (2) 1:39.66	4:57.00 (2) 1:41.38	6:35.43 1:38.43	3.56	+3.56
3	108.05 Sydney University-NTC Jack Hargreaves, Alex Purnell*	6	1:37.23 (3) 1:37.23	3:17.05 (3) 1:39.82	4:58.08 (3) 1:41.03	6:36.07 1:37.99	0.64	+4.20
4	108.03 Melbourne Uni/Swan River-WAIS Christopher Hayes, Jordan Smith	3	1:37.95 (5) 1:37.95	3:19.07 (4) 1:41.12	5:01.64 (4) 1:42.57	6:44.59 1:42.95	8.52	+12.72
5	108.06 UTS Michael Keene, Connor Clark	8	1:42.45 (7) 1:42.45	3:28.29 (7) 1:45.84	5:16.75 (6) 1:48.46	7:00.80 1:44.05	16.21	+28.93
6	108.04 Melbourne University Christopher Hargreaves, Isaac Smith	2	1:41.24 (6) 1:41.24	3:25.94 (6) 1:44.70	5:15.73 (5) 1:49.79	7:04.77 1:49.04	3.97	+32.90
7	108.01 Corio Bay Will Day, Tim Day	7	1:37.44 (4) 1:37.44	3:25.66 (5) 1:48.22	5:18.57 (7) 1:52.91	7:11.78 1:53.21	7.01	+39.91

*substitute

Race 350 Open Women's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	105.06 Buckingham Composite-TIS/NTC Coonan, Gotch*, Hawe, Volker	6	1:42.78 (2) 1:42.78	3:26.03 (2) 1:43.25	5:09.37 (1) 1:43.34	6:50.23 1:40.86	0.00	+0.00
2	105.03 Melbourne University-NTC/VIS McKenzie, Arch, Michelmores, Stephan	4	1:40.12 (1) 1:40.12	3:23.64 (1) 1:43.52	5:10.01 (2) 1:46.37	6:52.73 1:42.72	2.50	+2.50
3	105.04 Mercantile-VIS Sibillin, Thomas, Werry*, Lewis	5	1:43.15 (4) 1:43.15	3:28.39 (3) 1:45.24	5:14.85 (3) 1:46.46	6:58.25 1:43.40	5.52	+8.02
4	105.08 University Queensland-NTC/QAS Alton, Rowan, Parker, Cronin	3	1:42.90 (3) 1:42.90	3:29.89 (4) 1:46.99	5:20.04 (4) 1:50.15	7:06.51 1:46.47	8.26	+16.28
5	105.01 Adelaide/Adelaide University Carter, Webb, Pado, Webb	2	1:44.71 (6) 1:44.71	3:33.16 (6) 1:48.45	5:22.59 (5) 1:49.43	7:11.42 1:48.83	4.91	+21.19
6	105.05 Sydney Composite-SASI Partridge, Goodman*, Halsall*, Dear	7	1:43.31 (5) 1:43.31	3:33.15 (5) 1:49.84	5:26.43 (6) 1:53.28	7:16.12 1:49.69	4.70	+25.89

*substitute

Race 351 Open Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	111.01 Adelaide Composite-NTC Bowden, McRae, Coudraye, Hill	6	1:28.57 (1) 1:28.57	3:01.98 (1) 1:33.41	4:35.24 (1) 1:33.26	6:08.62 1:33.38	0.00	+0.00
2	111.04 Sydney-NTC/VIS Moore, Lloyd, Turrin, Hicks	4	1:29.93 (2) 1:29.93	3:04.92 (3) 1:34.99	4:38.98 (3) 1:34.06	6:11.54 1:32.56	2.92	+2.92
3	111.03 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni-VIS/... Hunt, Widdicombe, Booth, Dunkley-Smith	5	1:30.85 (3) 1:30.85	3:04.29 (2) 1:33.44	4:38.66 (2) 1:34.37	6:14.64 1:35.98	3.10	+6.02
4	111.02 Buckingham Composite-TIS McKenzie, Clements, Goldstone, Volker	3	1:35.78 (4) 1:35.78	3:15.24 (4) 1:39.46	4:52.99 (4) 1:37.75	6:31.91 1:38.92	17.27	+23.29

Race 352 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	135.02 Adelaide/Sydney Uni-SASI Wallis Russell, Verayna Zilm	4	1:47.88 (1) 1:47.88	3:41.23 (1) 1:53.35	5:38.31 (1) 1:57.08	7:34.00 1:55.69	0.00 +0.00
2	135.09 Uni Queensland/UTS-NSWIS Georgina Masters, Madeleine Williams	5	1:48.91 (2) 1:48.91	3:42.90 (2) 1:53.99	5:40.16 (2) 1:57.26	7:37.75 1:57.59	3.75 +3.75
3	135.06 UTS/Lower Clarence Gemma Dane, Rosie Beasley	7	1:51.74 (3) 1:51.74	3:47.32 (3) 1:55.58	5:47.92 (3) 2:00.60	7:48.04 2:00.12	10.29 +14.04
4	135.08 University of Queensland Portia Bennett, Alex Dennis*	3	1:54.01 (5) 1:54.01	3:52.61 (5) 1:58.60	5:53.88 (4) 2:01.27	7:53.58 1:59.70	5.54 +19.58
5	135.05 Mercantile/Corowa Amy Underwood, Meghan Hester	6	1:52.71 (4) 1:52.71	3:52.55 (4) 1:59.84	5:56.79 (5) 2:04.24	7:56.33 1:59.54	2.75 +22.33
6	135.01 Adelaide Rosie Barnett, Sophia Nery	2	1:56.73 (7) 1:56.73	3:57.34 (6) 2:00.61	6:01.42 (6) 2:04.08	8:00.16 1:58.74	3.83 +26.16
7	135.03 Banks Ciara Ward, Poppy Cook	1	1:57.90 (8) 1:57.90	4:00.70 (7) 2:02.80	6:06.65 (7) 2:05.95	8:10.74 2:04.09	10.58 +36.74
8	135.10 University of WA Tiffany Brown, Alexandra Utley	8	1:56.60 (6) 1:56.60	4:00.88 (8) 2:04.28	6:09.71 (8) 2:08.83	8:14.58 2:04.87	3.84 +40.58

*substitute

Race 353 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	138.05 New Norfolk/Buckingham-TIS Alec Paterson, Matthew Byrne	5	1:37.78 (1) 1:37.78	3:18.60 (1) 1:40.82	5:03.87 (1) 1:45.27	6:46.75 1:42.88	0.00 +0.00
2	138.04 Mosman/Uni Queensland-NSWIS Blaine Heseltine, Sean Murphy	6	1:40.79 (5) 1:40.79	3:23.94 (4) 1:43.15	5:08.19 (3) 1:44.25	6:48.12 1:39.93	1.37 +1.37
3	138.09 Team Hong Kong Yuk Man Chan, San Tung Lam	3	1:39.74 (4) 1:39.74	3:22.41 (3) 1:42.67	5:08.20 (4) 1:45.79	6:48.87 1:40.67	0.75 +2.12
4	138.08 Sydney University Leon Chambers, Jacob Flanagan	4	1:38.23 (2) 1:38.23	3:20.85 (2) 1:42.62	5:05.43 (2) 1:44.58	6:50.58 1:45.15	1.71 +3.83
5	138.06 Swan River/WARC Chase Deitner, William Williamson	2	1:39.36 (3) 1:39.36	3:24.18 (5) 1:44.82	5:10.54 (5) 1:46.36	6:53.48 1:42.94	2.90 +6.73
6	138.12 University of WA Ethan Aird, James McQuillan	7	1:44.52 (6) 1:44.52	3:30.43 (6) 1:45.91	5:19.50 (6) 1:49.07	7:06.94 1:47.44	13.46 +20.19
7	138.03 Drummoyne Oscar Fawkes, Peter Walderssee	1	1:46.14 (7) 1:46.14	3:34.58 (7) 1:48.44	5:26.47 (7) 1:51.89	7:15.02 1:48.55	8.08 +28.27
8	138.07 Sydney Wyatt Batt, Sebastian Myles	8	1:47.45 (8) 1:47.45	3:36.18 (8) 1:48.73	5:28.49 (8) 1:52.31	7:18.58 1:50.09	3.56 +31.83

Race 354 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Four							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	140.01 Mercantile/Banks Tomczak, Manton, Legge, Grey	5	1:34.31 (1) 1:34.31	3:12.80 (1) 1:38.49	4:54.04 (1) 1:41.24	6:32.41 1:38.37	0.00 +0.00
2	140.04 Toowong Carter, Franey, Doring, Armitage	3	1:35.20 (3) 1:35.20	3:16.57 (3) 1:41.37	5:00.84 (3) 1:44.27	6:38.51 1:37.67	6.10 +6.10
3	140.02 New Norfolk/Buckingham Mure, Cash, Weisse, Graham	6	1:34.67 (2) 1:34.67	3:16.24 (2) 1:41.57	5:00.05 (2) 1:43.81	6:39.36 1:39.31	0.85 +6.95
4	140.03 Swan River Composite Ferguson, Mummery, Kirchner*, Stubberfield	4	1:38.33 (4) 1:38.33	3:23.05 (4) 1:44.72	5:11.83 (4) 1:48.78	6:57.55 1:45.72	18.19 +25.14

*substitute

Race 355 Open Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	114.01 Sydney University/Huon-NTC Georgia Nesbitt, Georgia Miansarow	3	1:46.72 (1) 1:46.72	3:39.18 (1) 1:52.46	5:31.41 (1) 1:52.23	7:23.25 1:51.84	0.00	+0.00
2	114.04 UTS/Huon Eve Mure, Sophie Jerapetritis	5	1:47.50 (2) 1:47.50	3:44.36 (2) 1:56.86	5:40.22 (2) 1:55.86	7:34.57 1:54.35	11.32	+11.32
3	114.02 Team Hong Kong/WARC Suzannah Gravestock, Ka Man Lee	6	1:48.10 (3) 1:48.10	3:45.24 (3) 1:57.14	5:41.15 (3) 1:55.91	7:35.59 1:54.44	1.02	+12.34
4	114.03 Toowong-NTC Shelley Clarke, Amy James	4	1:49.14 (4) 1:49.14	3:47.12 (4) 1:57.98	5:44.00 (4) 1:56.88	7:42.95 1:58.95	7.36	+19.70

Race 356 Open Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	117.07 UTS-NSWIS Matthew Curtin, James Chuter	8	1:38.88 (1) 1:38.88	3:20.12 (1) 1:41.24	5:06.43 (1) 1:46.31	6:46.60 1:40.17	0.00	+0.00
2	117.04 Mercantile/Corio Bay Tim Day*, Red Matthews	4	1:40.39 (3) 1:40.39	3:24.26 (3) 1:43.87	5:12.88 (4) 1:48.62	6:51.35 1:38.47	4.75	+4.75
3	117.02 Canberra/ANU-ACTAS William Clark, Thomas Perry	7	1:41.86 (5) 1:41.86	3:24.98 (4) 1:43.12	5:11.22 (3) 1:46.24	6:51.51 1:40.29	0.16	+4.91
4	117.06 Team Hong Kong Chun Shek Leung, Kang Yue Kenneth Liu	6	1:40.17 (2) 1:40.17	3:22.34 (2) 1:42.17	5:10.03 (2) 1:47.69	6:51.61 1:41.58	0.10	+5.01
5	117.05 Team Hong Kong Pak Yan James Wong, Wai Kin Wong	5	1:44.87 (6) 1:44.87	3:29.96 (6) 1:45.09	5:16.91 (6) 1:46.95	6:56.89 1:39.98	5.28	+10.29
6	117.03 Swan River Patrick Boere, Cameron Fowler*	2	1:41.71 (4) 1:41.71	3:26.72 (5) 1:45.01	5:13.92 (5) 1:47.20	6:58.13 1:44.21	1.24	+11.53
7	117.01 Buckingham/Tamar Oliver Marsden, Jacob Crow	3	1:45.91 (7) 1:45.91	3:32.62 (7) 1:46.71	5:20.74 (7) 1:48.12	7:07.30 1:46.56	9.17	+20.70

*substitute

Race 357 Open Lightweight Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	120.03 University WA Composite-WAIS Lo Presti*, Widdicombe, Ward, Kerr	5	1:32.97 (1) 1:32.97	3:08.12 (1) 1:35.15	4:43.45 (1) 1:35.33	6:20.66 1:37.21	0.00	+0.00
2	120.02 Toowong Composite-QAS Price, Grace, Waldersee, Parry	6	1:35.71 (2) 1:35.71	3:13.53 (2) 1:37.82	4:48.88 (2) 1:35.35	6:26.61 1:37.73	5.95	+5.95
3	120.01 Adelaide University/Phoenix Edwards, Ey, Tomich, Reinhard	4	1:39.59 (3) 1:39.59	3:21.02 (3) 1:41.43	5:03.35 (3) 1:42.33	6:49.06 1:45.71	22.45	+28.40

*substitute

Race 358 Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.06 Mersey Composite Wrigley, Reardon, Greenhill, Tippett	4	1:46.08 (1) 1:46.08	3:34.96 (1) 1:48.88	5:27.55 (1) 1:52.59	7:19.75 1:52.20	0.00	+0.00
2	155.09 Toowong Martin, Walsh*, Petfield, Wareham	5	1:48.41 (2) 1:48.41	3:40.54 (3) 1:52.13	5:35.48 (2) 1:54.94	7:27.75 1:52.27	8.00	+8.00
3	155.10 Uni Queensland/Sydney Univers... Ardrey, Cuevas, Jansen, King	6	1:50.41 (4) 1:50.41	3:42.90 (4) 1:52.49	5:36.65 (4) 1:53.75	7:28.19 1:51.54	0.44	+8.44
4	155.08 Radford College Harper, Sayers, Greenland, Creer	3	1:48.93 (3) 1:48.93	3:40.22 (2) 1:51.29	5:36.51 (3) 1:56.29	7:30.51 1:54.00	2.32	+10.76
5	155.01 Adelaide University Tarasenko, Bradley, Vink, Townend	2	1:52.15 (6) 1:52.15	3:44.84 (5) 1:52.69	5:41.53 (5) 1:56.69	7:35.61 1:54.08	5.10	+15.86
6	155.07 Mosman/Coffs Harbour Schumer-Caldwell, Altenburger, Myerscough, Lake	7	1:51.99 (5) 1:51.99	3:47.33 (6) 1:55.34	5:42.38 (6) 1:55.05	7:35.85 1:53.47	0.24	+16.10

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 417); Rest Eliminated

*substitute

Race 359 Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.08 Launceston Ryan,Dikkenberg,Barrett,Gillingham	4	1:34.23 (2) 1:34.23	3:12.04 (2) 1:37.81	4:49.46 (1) 1:37.42	6:29.75 1:40.29	0.00	+0.00
2	161.15 Sydney University Champley,Rath,Rossi,O'Shannessy	7	1:34.92 (4) 1:34.92	3:14.25 (3) 1:39.33	4:52.77 (2) 1:38.52	6:33.08 1:40.31	3.33	+3.33
3	161.13 Swan River Composite Derecourt,Cocks*,Frigaard,James	5	1:32.18 (1) 1:32.18	3:11.43 (1) 1:39.25	4:53.33 (3) 1:41.90	6:34.91 1:41.58	1.83	+5.16
4	161.02 Brisbane Grammar Reeves,Kuznetsov,Rowe,Ullrich	3	1:35.64 (6) 1:35.64	3:16.54 (5) 1:40.90	4:57.54 (5) 1:41.00	6:36.49 1:38.95	1.58	+6.74
5	161.03 Centenary/Brisbane & GPS Kyparissis,Whitfield,Birchall,Martin	6	1:34.66 (3) 1:34.66	3:15.50 (4) 1:40.84	4:57.50 (4) 1:42.00	6:39.30 1:41.80	2.81	+9.55
6	161.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Roelfes,Hallewell,Dipple,Bowser	8	1:35.28 (5) 1:35.28	3:16.64 (6) 1:41.36	5:01.50 (6) 1:44.86	6:47.66 1:46.16	8.36	+17.91
7	161.19 University of Tasmania/Nth Esk Williams*,Hutchison,Haas,King	2	1:37.99 (7) 1:37.99	3:20.44 (7) 1:42.45	5:06.39 (7) 1:45.95	6:54.38 1:47.99	6.72	+24.63
8	161.01 Barwon Grayland,Mulder,Evans,Kelynack	1	1:41.15 (8) 1:41.15	3:26.26 (8) 1:45.11	5:15.35 (8) 1:49.09	7:02.72 1:47.37	8.34	+32.97
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 418); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 360 Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.16 The Southport School Cox,Coleman,Smith,Kennedy-Leverett	4	1:33.10 (2) 1:33.10	3:11.12 (2) 1:38.02	4:47.32 (1) 1:36.20	6:28.07 1:40.75	0.00	+0.00
2	161.11 Mosman Daddo,Ungemach,Nicholls,Samus	6	1:32.44 (1) 1:32.44	3:08.14 (1) 1:35.70	4:48.95 (2) 1:40.81	6:30.78 1:41.83	2.71	+2.71
3	161.07 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Taylor,Lovrich,Duff,Wagstaff	7	1:34.75 (3) 1:34.75	3:11.98 (3) 1:37.23	4:53.03 (3) 1:41.05	6:35.65 1:42.62	4.87	+7.58
4	161.17 Toowong Braybrook,Harp,Foxton,Pettigrew	5	1:36.19 (4) 1:36.19	3:13.32 (4) 1:37.13	4:56.51 (4) 1:43.19	6:39.33 1:42.82	3.68	+11.26
5	161.04 Corio Bay/Banks Hall-Sullivan,Houtsma,Low,Di Dato	3	1:36.32 (5) 1:36.32	3:16.99 (5) 1:40.67	5:00.75 (6) 1:43.76	6:41.32 1:40.57	1.99	+13.25
6	161.05 Gippsland Grammar Composite Harding,Wilson,Quinn,McGrath	1	1:37.03 (6) 1:37.03	3:17.86 (6) 1:40.83	5:00.42 (5) 1:42.56	6:42.36 1:41.94	1.04	+14.29
7	161.18 Trinity Lutheran Carter,Way,Morton,Lockhart	8	1:38.93 (7) 1:38.93	3:22.99 (7) 1:44.06	5:10.50 (7) 1:47.51	6:55.40 1:44.90	13.04	+27.33
8	161.12 Somerset College McKeon,Eksteen,Muenster,McClure	2	1:40.03 (8) 1:40.03	3:28.31 (8) 1:48.28	5:18.99 (8) 1:50.68	7:11.69 1:52.70	16.29	+43.62
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 418); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 361 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.14 Somerville Howe,Hope,Chancellor,Hudson,c:Sambanis-Gill	4	1:48.58 (1) 1:48.58	3:40.79 (1) 1:52.21	5:36.40 (1) 1:55.61	7:30.38 1:53.98	0.00	+0.00
2	168.21 University Tasmania Composite Morgan,King,Boutcher,Bain,c:McCarthy	5	1:49.13 (2) 1:49.13	3:43.21 (2) 1:54.08	5:41.70 (2) 1:58.49	7:34.59 1:52.89	4.21	+4.21
3	168.17 Sydney Composite Bolam,Bongrain,Reinehr,McDonald,c:Szeto	2	1:51.61 (5) 1:51.61	3:47.50 (3) 1:55.89	5:45.49 (3) 1:57.99	7:41.37 1:55.88	6.78	+10.99
4	168.01 Brisbane & GPS/Commercial Robinson,Rooney,Jenkins,Korganow,c:Robinson	6	1:52.33 (7) 1:52.33	3:48.32 (5) 1:55.99	5:48.44 (4) 2:00.12	7:42.62 1:54.18	1.25	+12.24
5	168.05 Kinross Woleroi Yeomans,Brockmann,Hall,Uttley,c:Hawke	7	1:49.96 (3) 1:49.96	3:47.70 (4) 1:57.74	5:49.41 (5) 2:01.71	7:46.12 1:56.71	3.50	+15.74
6	168.12 Redlands Laverty*,Persson,Holtheuer,Barac,c:Roe	8	1:50.31 (4) 1:50.31	3:50.50 (7) 2:00.19	5:51.97 (6) 2:01.47	7:50.42 1:58.45	4.30	+20.04
7	168.15 Somerville Hall,White,Drew,Skelton,c:Underhill	3	1:52.12 (6) 1:52.12	3:50.32 (6) 1:58.20	5:53.41 (7) 2:03.09	7:54.90 2:01.49	4.48	+24.52
8	168.18 Sydney Girls Kim,McManus-Barrett,Doyle,Richards,c:Wade	1	1:54.71 (8) 1:54.71	3:54.95 (8) 2:00.24	5:59.34 (8) 2:04.39	7:59.21 1:59.87	4.31	+28.83
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 419); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 362 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.19 Toowong Durbridge,Boulton,Viljoen,Gerber,c:Petersen	5	1:51.43 (3) 1:51.43	3:44.76 (1) 1:53.33	5:42.41 (1) 1:57.65	7:38.93 1:56.52	0.00	+0.00
2	168.03 Coffs Harbour Composite Nolan,Brushett,Mansell,Hilliar,c:Taylor-Girdler	3	1:52.47 (5) 1:52.47	3:49.39 (5) 1:56.92	5:46.33 (3) 1:56.94	7:41.06 1:54.73	2.13	+2.13
3	168.20 Uni Queensland Composite Gooden,Downing,Brady,Evans,c:Thomas	2	1:51.91 (4) 1:51.91	3:47.67 (3) 1:55.76	5:46.04 (2) 1:58.37	7:41.74 1:55.70	0.68	+2.81
4	168.02 Canberra Girls Grammar Kneipp,Wallace,Khan,Kerr,c:Patching	6	1:50.68 (1) 1:50.68	3:47.31 (2) 1:56.63	5:46.69 (4) 1:59.38	7:42.83 1:56.14	1.09	+3.90
5	168.11 Queenwood Houston*,Smits,Stuart*,O'Donnell,c:Low	7	1:50.91 (2) 1:50.91	3:48.68 (4) 1:57.77	5:51.13 (5) 2:02.45	7:50.77 1:59.64	7.94	+11.84
6	168.07 Melbourne Girls Grammar Stewart,Appleton,Cornelissen,Shepherd,c:Black	1	1:55.86 (7) 1:55.86	3:55.27 (6) 1:59.41	5:57.08 (6) 2:01.81	7:54.23 1:57.15	3.46	+15.30
7	168.08 Newcastle Grammar Holmberg,Earp,Casey-Knight,Prickett,c:Ozturk	8	1:55.37 (6) 1:55.37	3:58.34 (7) 2:02.97	6:04.73 (8) 2:06.39	8:04.15 1:59.42	9.92	+25.22
8	168.13 Rockhampton Grammar Apel,Edwards,Sypher,Napper,c:Godwin	4	1:57.13 (8) 1:57.13	3:58.68 (8) 2:01.55	6:02.64 (7) 2:03.96	8:05.34 2:02.70	1.19	+26.41
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 419); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 363 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.18 The Southport School/Nudgee Mibus,Cossill,Long*,Heck,c:Caskey	4	1:38.58 (1) 1:38.58	3:22.95 (1) 1:44.37	5:08.26 (1) 1:45.31	6:53.51 1:45.25	0.00	+0.00
2	171.12 Kinross Wolaro King-Christopher,Ponder,Gibson,Kelso,c:Thompson	5	1:40.00 (2) 1:40.00	3:24.92 (2) 1:44.92	5:13.18 (2) 1:48.26	7:01.48 1:48.30	7.97	+7.97
3	171.07 Cranbrook Henderson,Caponas,Stavrinou,McCaffery,c:Murray	7	1:42.58 (4) 1:42.58	3:31.32 (4) 1:48.74	5:20.44 (4) 1:49.12	7:06.56 1:46.12	5.08	+13.05
4	171.21 Brisbane & GPS Composite Webb,Routh*,du Plessis,Donchak,c:Waller	2	1:42.48 (3) 1:42.48	3:30.67 (3) 1:48.19	5:19.95 (3) 1:49.28	7:07.08 1:47.13	0.52	+13.57
5	171.11 Hunter Valley Grammar Bowman,Shepherd,Barry,Sands,c:Scarborough	3	1:43.56 (5) 1:43.56	3:31.65 (5) 1:48.09	5:20.79 (5) 1:49.14	7:07.91 1:47.12	0.83	+14.40
6	171.22 University Tasmania/Collegiate Doyle,Messer,Wigston,McGuinness Terry,c:Boman	6	1:43.92 (6) 1:43.92	3:32.09 (6) 1:48.17	5:23.26 (6) 1:51.17	7:11.96 1:48.70	4.05	+18.45
7	171.02 Brighton Grammar Kirkham,Jackson,Bortolussi,Fisher,c:Augustini	1	1:45.47 (7) 1:45.47	3:37.67 (7) 1:52.20	5:29.51 (7) 1:51.84	7:18.97 1:49.46	7.01	+25.46
8	171.16 Scots Sanders*,Moore,Trotter,Batho*,c:Walker	8	1:48.15 (8) 1:48.15	3:41.82 (8) 1:53.67	5:34.19 (8) 1:52.37	7:24.78 1:50.59	5.81	+31.27
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 420); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 364 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.19 Trinity College Rossi,Rossi,Tyson,Pinto,c:Taylor	6	1:40.82 (1) 1:40.82	3:28.32 (2) 1:47.50	5:14.83 (1) 1:46.51	6:59.70 1:44.87	0.00	+0.00
2	171.17 St Augustines Pender,Thomson,Ungemach,Burke,c:Pfafflin	2	1:41.51 (2) 1:41.51	3:27.72 (1) 1:46.21	5:16.70 (2) 1:48.98	7:02.79 1:46.09	3.09	+3.09
3	171.06 Cathedral Hemmett,Keough,Groves,Walsh,c:Talbot	5	1:42.78 (3) 1:42.78	3:31.12 (3) 1:48.34	5:20.13 (3) 1:49.01	7:04.09 1:43.96	1.30	+4.39
4	171.05 Canberra Grammar Ostroumoff,Daniell,Mirlibie,Klein,c:Merchant	3	1:45.26 (6) 1:45.26	3:33.59 (4) 1:48.33	5:21.62 (4) 1:48.03	7:05.90 1:44.28	1.81	+6.20
5	171.15 Rockhampton Grammar Collard,Rau,Burr,Saunders,c:Day	8	1:45.75 (7) 1:45.75	3:36.56 (8) 1:50.81	5:24.64 (6) 1:48.08	7:06.28 1:41.64	0.38	+6.58
6	171.08 Essendon Gray,Wilson,Gordon,Adamo,c:Blythe	4	1:43.75 (5) 1:43.75	3:33.97 (5) 1:50.22	5:24.13 (5) 1:50.16	7:10.98 1:46.85	4.70	+11.28
7	171.13 Newcastle Grammar Wentworth,Hudson,Boyd,McGrath,c:Turner	1	1:46.30 (8) 1:46.30	3:35.94 (7) 1:49.64	5:26.89 (7) 1:50.95	7:14.63 1:47.74	3.65	+14.93
8	171.10 Gippsland Grammar/Bairnsdale Czempinski,Thompson,Horne,Wilmot,c:Hancock	7	1:43.36 (4) 1:43.36	3:35.15 (6) 1:51.79	5:28.56 (8) 1:53.41	7:18.92 1:50.36	4.29	+19.22
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 420); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 365 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	158.01 Brisbane & GPS Composite Lockie,Hills,MacLean,Smith, Furrer,Blazek,McCarthy-Smith,Lawrence,c:Robinson	1	1:40.97 (2) 1:40.97	3:26.79 (1) 1:45.82	5:15.90 (1) 1:49.11	7:05.36 1:49.46	0.00	+0.00	
2	158.09 Queenwood Fyffe,Agnew,Clubb,Houston, Johnson,Robinson,Chubb,Mentzines,c:Barnet	5	1:40.57 (1) 1:40.57	3:27.54 (2) 1:46.97	5:16.81 (2) 1:49.27	7:07.40 1:50.59	2.04	+2.04	
3	158.03 Friends Hinds,Reid,Dunbabin,Hines, Brookes,Walsh,Southcott,Boutin-Reeve,c:Damen	4	1:42.04 (4) 1:42.04	3:29.09 (3) 1:47.05	5:19.64 (4) 1:50.55	7:09.35 1:49.71	1.95	+3.99	
4	158.07 Launceston Church Grammar Ayers,Adkins,Ford,Wickham, Lamplugh,Elliott,Chilcott,Dowling,c:Colson	3	1:41.89 (3) 1:41.89	3:29.22 (4) 1:47.33	5:19.44 (3) 1:50.22	7:09.51 1:50.07	0.16	+4.15	
5	158.06 Kinross Wolaroi Taylorwood-Roe,Kennett,Yeomans,Hamblin, Williams,Wright,Date,Noonan,c:Anderson	2	1:44.62 (5) 1:44.62	3:33.56 (5) 1:48.94	5:23.71 (5) 1:50.15	7:13.38 1:49.67	3.87	+8.02	
6	158.02 Fremantle Composite Lango,Clarke,May,Murrell, Walsh,Franklin,Hill,Parker,c:Gilsmore	6	1:44.81 (6) 1:44.81	3:34.43 (6) 1:49.62	5:25.92 (6) 1:51.49	7:17.58 1:51.66	4.20	+12.22	
7	158.10 St Peters Girls White,Habel,Woodhouse,Jones, Kameniar,Freeman,Webb,Compare,c:Edwards	8	1:46.07 (7) 1:46.07	3:38.88 (7) 1:52.81	5:34.30 (7) 1:55.42	7:30.71 1:56.41	13.13	+25.35	
	158.08 Loreto Kirribilli Potts,Goodman,Halley,Sheldon, Peacocke,Jackson,De Angelis,Dixon,c:Mulveney	7	SCRATCHED						
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 421); Rest Eliminated									

Race 366 Under 19 Men's Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	165.07 Toowong Ready,Williamson,Gifford,Bunting, Kibble,Apel,Jeremijenko,Thomson,c:Halley	2	1:30.70 (4) 1:30.70	3:04.17 (3) 1:33.47	4:37.32 (2) 1:33.15	6:10.86 1:33.54	0.00	+0.00
2	165.06 St Peter's College McGuinness,Moore,Smith,Moore, Muller,Badger,Fisher,Dawson,c:Mukherjee	1	1:28.52 (1) 1:28.52	3:01.55 (1) 1:33.03	4:36.17 (1) 1:34.62	6:12.13 1:35.96	1.27	+1.27
3	165.05 Scotch College VIC Gertis,Butcher,Miller,Clarke, Baxter,Le Deux,Nothnagel,Webster,c:Gill	7	1:29.06 (2) 1:29.06	3:02.71 (2) 1:33.65	4:37.47 (3) 1:34.76	6:13.20 1:35.73	1.07	+2.34
4	165.08 Toowong/Unley High Kibble*,Reinhard,Waterman*,Waters*, Phillips*,Pincus,Hesse,Game,c:Fielding	4	1:30.81 (5) 1:30.81	3:06.64 (4) 1:35.83	4:45.08 (4) 1:38.44	6:24.25 1:39.17	11.05	+13.39
5	165.04 Scotch College VIC Kilroe-Smith,Permezel,Cameron,McPhail, Dixon,Miscamble,Cameron,Scott,c:Smith	5	1:30.30 (3) 1:30.30	3:07.59 (5) 1:37.29	4:46.31 (5) 1:38.72	6:25.44 1:39.13	1.19	+14.58
6	165.01 Brighton Grammar Gray,McDowell,De Worsop,Twycross, Murray,Bullock,Phillips,Catt,c:Durkin	8	1:32.88 (8) 1:32.88	3:10.69 (7) 1:37.81	4:49.61 (6) 1:38.92	6:31.95 1:42.34	6.51	+21.09
7	165.03 Prince Alfred College Clarke,Lowe,Wise,Lesicar, McInnis,Gerard,Good,Fry,c:Preece	6	1:31.15 (6) 1:31.15	3:09.67 (6) 1:38.52	4:54.41 (7) 1:44.74	6:41.70 1:47.29	9.75	+30.84
8	165.02 Brisbane Grammar Composite Norman*,Boulton,James,Anderson, Ullrich,Rowe,Kuznetsov,Reeves,c:Le	3	1:32.57 (7) 1:32.57	3:21.85 (8) 1:49.28	5:16.51 (8) 1:54.66	7:06.92 1:50.41	25.22	+56.06
Progress : All to Final								*substitute

Race 367 LTA Mixed Double Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	188.05 Nepean/Balmain-NSWIS Kevin Wall, Kathleen Murdoch	3	1:53.11 (1) 1:53.11	3:48.98 1:55.87	0.00	+0.00
2	188.06 University of Tasmania Sara Waitzer, Alistair Chong	7	1:55.96 (2) 1:55.96	3:59.34 2:03.38	10.36	+10.36
3	188.04 Mersey/Penrith Stephen Knott, Emma Jago	6	2:00.23 (3) 2:00.23	4:05.13 2:04.90	5.79	+16.15
4	188.01 ANU Sue Donoghoe, Ian Cooper	4	2:04.15 (4) 2:04.15	4:13.22 2:09.07	8.09	+24.24
5	188.03 Bundaberg/Uni Queensland Mac Russell, Rebecca Markwell	2	2:06.46 (5) 2:06.46	4:15.29 2:08.83	2.07	+26.31
6	188.02 Balmain Ruby Sutherland, Nikolai Olding	5	2:15.10 (6) 2:15.10	4:52.93 2:37.83	37.64	+63.95

Race 368 AS Men's Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	184.01 Sydney-NSWIS Erik Horrie	5	2:28.40 (1) 2:28.40	5:04.87 2:36.47	0.00	+0.00

Race 369 TA Women's Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	182.01 ANU-ACTAS Kathryn Ross	4	2:19.09 (1) 2:19.09	4:49.05 2:29.96	0.00	+0.00
2	182.02 Balmain Caitlin Lisle	5	2:51.73 (2) 2:51.73	5:55.56 3:03.83	66.51	+66.51

Race 370 TA Men's Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	185.01 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Curtis McGrath	4	2:20.87 (1) 2:20.87	4:42.32 2:21.45	0.00	+0.00
2	185.03 Sydney-NSWIS Erik Horrie	6	2:24.81 (2) 2:24.81	4:52.17 2:27.36	9.85	+9.85
3	185.02 Penrith Tyson Saunders	5	3:34.17 (3) 3:34.17	7:20.23 3:46.06	148.06	+157.9

Race 371 Open Women's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	103.01 Adelaide Comp.-NTC/QAS/NSWIS Hudson*,Parker,Alton,Aldersey	6	1:43.89 (2) 1:43.89	3:28.01 (1) 1:44.12	5:17.16 (1) 1:49.15	7:05.73 1:48.57	0.00	+0.00
2	103.03 Swan River Whelan,Rukuwai,Marulli,Crowley	4	1:43.14 (1) 1:43.14	3:28.52 (2) 1:45.38	5:19.11 (2) 1:50.59	7:07.54 1:48.43	1.81	+1.81
3	103.04 WARC Composite-WAIS/NTC James,King*,Nesbitt,Vermeersch*	5	2:02.49 (4) 2:02.49	3:32.85 (3) 1:30.36	5:24.18 (3) 1:51.33	7:14.87 1:50.69	7.33	+9.14
4	103.02 Fremantle/WARC Steger,Nock,Nock,MacPhail*	3	1:44.40 (3) 1:44.40	3:33.18 (4) 1:48.78	5:26.09 (4) 1:52.91	7:17.94 1:51.85	3.07	+12.21

Progress : All to Final

*substitute

Race 372 Open Men's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	109.03 Swan River Composite-NTC Antill,Playfair,Letcher,Watts	6	1:27.55 (1) 1:27.55	3:05.82 (1) 1:38.27	4:47.46 (1) 1:41.64	6:21.19 1:33.73	0.00	+0.00
2	109.02 Melbourne Uni Comp.-WAIS/TIS/... Hicks,Mure*,Hayes,Smith	5	1:32.95 (3) 1:32.95	3:14.05 (2) 1:41.10	5:03.41 (3) 1:49.36	6:45.45 1:42.04	24.26	+24.26
3	109.01 Banks Thornton,Wheeler,Sanders,Kelly	4	1:29.83 (2) 1:29.83	3:14.74 (3) 1:44.91	5:00.14 (2) 1:45.40	6:53.18 1:53.04	7.73	+31.99

Progress : All to Final

*substitute

Race 373 Open Women's Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	106.01 Commercial Comp.-NTC/QAS/TIS/... Pado*,Coonan,Cox,McIntyre, Hawe,Volker,Hall,Edmunds,c:Hockings	3	1:36.11 (3) 1:36.11	3:14.64 (2) 1:38.53	4:57.48 (1) 1:42.84	6:39.26 1:41.78	0.00	+0.00
2	106.02 Melbourne University-NTC/VIS McKenzie,Arch,McNamara,Hart, Hoffmann,Michelmores,Franetic,Stephan,c:Ben-David	5	1:36.95 (4) 1:36.95	3:18.83 (4) 1:41.88	5:02.79 (2) 1:43.96	6:45.72 1:42.93	6.46	+6.46
3	106.05 Sydney University-NTC/NSWIS Russell,Cox,Simpson*,Horton, Meredith,Cook,Ewing,Gotch,c:Pettit	4	1:33.00 (1) 1:33.00	3:13.42 (1) 1:40.42	5:04.66 (3) 1:51.24	6:58.11 1:53.45	12.39	+18.85
4	106.03 Mercantile-VIS Lewis,Sibillin,Thomas,Bateman, Morrison,Cleary,Werry,Dunkley-Smith,c:Zhang	7	1:37.00 (5) 1:37.00	3:15.17 (3) 1:38.17	5:06.39 (4) 1:51.22	7:02.68 1:56.29	4.57	+23.42
5	106.04 Adelaide Comp.-SASI/NTC/WAIS Halsall,Fessey*,Rowan*,Hagan*, Cronin*,Dear,Saunders,Goodman,c:Brodie	6	1:35.90 (2) 1:35.90	3:24.07 (5) 1:48.17	5:15.42 (5) 1:51.35	7:07.25 1:51.83	4.57	+27.99
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 374 Open Men's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	112.01 Melbourne University-NSWIS Stephenson,Hargreaves,Smith,Keenan*,c:Koo	3	1:35.48 (1) 1:35.48	3:17.15 (1) 1:41.67	5:05.42 (1) 1:48.27	6:58.17 1:52.75	0.00	+0.00
2	112.03 UTS Coombs,Von Appen*,Holt*,Risbey,c:Morrison	6	1:35.96 (2) 1:35.96	3:22.67 (3) 1:46.71	5:17.52 (3) 1:54.85	7:00.80 1:43.28	2.63	+2.63
3	112.04 WARC-WAIS Norman*,Ashby,Hughes,Cochran,c:Le	5	1:38.19 (3) 1:38.19	3:19.40 (2) 1:41.21	5:11.45 (2) 1:52.05	7:02.05 1:50.60	1.25	+3.88
4	112.02 Sydney-NSWIS White,Morgan,Patterson*,O'Connell*,c:Davis	4	1:46.03 (4) 1:46.03	3:46.63 (4) 2:00.60	5:46.47 (4) 1:59.84	7:48.36 2:01.89	46.31	+50.19
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 375 Under 23 Women's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	124.03 Sydney Uni/Fremantle-NTC/WAIS McIntyre,Meredith,Horton,Cox	4	1:38.46 (1) 1:38.46	3:25.44 (1) 1:46.98	5:14.81 (1) 1:49.37	7:03.67 1:48.86	0.00	+0.00
2	124.01 Melbourne Comp.-VIS/NSWIS/QAS Alton,Parker,Hudson,Thompson	5	1:43.99 (3) 1:43.99	3:33.07 (3) 1:49.08	5:22.30 (2) 1:49.23	7:12.34 1:50.04	8.67	+8.67
3	124.02 Sydney University Parsons,Fornasaro,Simpson,Bettega	6	1:40.47 (2) 1:40.47	3:31.15 (2) 1:50.68	5:24.83 (3) 1:53.68	7:18.97 1:54.14	6.63	+15.30
Progress : All to Final								

Race 376 Under 23 Men's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	130.01 Adelaide Uni Comp.-WAIS/ACTAS Collins,Boorman,Marsh,Langsford	4	1:29.69 (1) 1:29.69	3:04.22 (1) 1:34.53	4:43.98 (1) 1:39.76	6:22.31 1:38.33	0.00	+0.00
2	130.04 Sydney Composite Pensini,Armstrong,Clifton,Boakes	7	1:32.34 (2) 1:32.34	3:09.04 (2) 1:36.70	4:46.36 (2) 1:37.32	6:24.22 1:37.86	1.91	+1.91
3	130.02 Capital Lakes Composite Giles,Kennedy,Pearsall,Grzeskowiak	3	1:32.77 (3) 1:32.77	3:10.32 (3) 1:37.55	4:48.53 (3) 1:38.21	6:26.75 1:38.22	2.53	+4.44
4	130.03 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Vakil,Jaschke,McKenzie,Free	5	1:34.37 (4) 1:34.37	3:14.37 (4) 1:40.00	4:54.82 (4) 1:40.45	6:33.57 1:38.75	6.82	+11.26
5	130.05 University of Queensland Hodgson,Russell,Tanda,Heseltine	6	1:41.82 (5) 1:41.82	3:38.24 (5) 1:56.42	5:32.74 (5) 1:54.50	7:27.45 1:54.71	53.88	+65.14
Progress : All to Final								

Race 377 Under 21 Women's Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	143.08 Mosman Altenburger,Healy,Galloway,Gibbes	4	1:44.81 (1) 1:44.81	3:33.51 (1) 1:48.70	5:24.80 (1) 1:51.29	7:15.58 1:50.78	0.00	+0.00
2	143.10 UTS O'Gorman,O'Gorman,Scott,Bartram	6	1:46.52 (4) 1:46.52	3:35.02 (2) 1:48.50	5:26.79 (2) 1:51.77	7:18.55 1:51.76	2.97	+2.97
3	143.07 Mercantile Ward,Sibillin,Hanson,Ballas	5	1:46.00 (3) 1:46.00	3:36.82 (3) 1:50.82	5:29.88 (3) 1:53.06	7:21.61 1:51.73	3.06	+6.03
4	143.02 Brisbane & GPS Jewell,Mahoney,Thornton,Slatter	3	1:46.69 (5) 1:46.69	3:38.14 (4) 1:51.45	5:31.00 (4) 1:52.86	7:23.93 1:52.93	2.32	+8.35
5	143.04 Corio Bay Mithen,Morris,Brown,Foley	7	1:45.64 (2) 1:45.64	3:38.66 (5) 1:53.02	5:33.89 (5) 1:55.23	7:27.55 1:53.66	3.62	+11.97
6	143.11 University of Queensland King,Jansen,Ashcroft,Munro	2	1:50.25 (6) 1:50.25	3:43.82 (6) 1:53.57	5:38.23 (6) 1:54.41	7:33.10 1:54.87	5.55	+17.52
7	143.03 Canberra Gruen,Newton,Bennett,Cherbuin	1	1:54.05 (7) 1:54.05	3:50.54 (7) 1:56.49	5:49.21 (7) 1:58.67	7:45.36 1:56.15	12.26	+29.78
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 428); Rest Eliminated								

Race 378 Under 21 Men's Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	148.03 North Esk Goss,Doedens,Hutchinson,McGlashan	5	1:34.48 (1) 1:34.48	3:12.17 (1) 1:37.69	4:51.96 (1) 1:39.79	6:32.38 1:40.42	0.00	+0.00		
2	148.08 University of Queensland Blythe*,Schoenmaker,Viviers,Bridge	4	1:37.01 (3) 1:37.01	3:15.74 (3) 1:38.73	4:54.68 (2) 1:38.94	6:34.41 1:39.73	2.03	+2.03		
3	148.02 Melbourne University Walmsley,Gorell,Longden,Coleman	7	1:38.41 (4) 1:38.41	3:18.22 (4) 1:39.81	4:57.31 (4) 1:39.09	6:35.20 1:37.89	0.79	+2.82		
4	148.01 Adelaide Heitmann,Hutt,Jaensch,Price	6	1:36.21 (2) 1:36.21	3:14.85 (2) 1:38.64	4:55.03 (3) 1:40.18	6:36.02 1:40.99	0.82	+3.64		
	148.05 Sydney Brenner*,Quinn,O'Connell,Boltman	3	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1..3->Final (Race 429); Rest Eliminated *substitute										

Race 379 Under 23 Women's Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	127.01 Lindisfarne Composite Tippett,Crow,Reardon,Keppel, Conway,Greenhill,Tippett,Reardon,c:Gruber	7	1:41.55 (4) 1:41.55	3:27.58 (3) 1:46.03	5:13.80 (3) 1:46.22	7:01.50 1:47.70	0.00	+0.00
2	127.03 Sydney University/UTS Parsons,Triggs,Cuevas*,Fornasaro, Reid,Wainwright,Guinness*,Bettega,c:Harrison	5	1:39.83 (3) 1:39.83	3:25.26 (2) 1:45.43	5:13.39 (2) 1:48.13	7:03.03 1:49.64	1.53	+1.53
3	127.02 Mercantile/UTS Tomanovits,Anezakis,Duggan,Stewart, Fessey,Green,Gleeson,Dempsey,c:Cester	4	1:37.38 (1) 1:37.38	3:18.38 (1) 1:41.00	5:11.69 (1) 1:53.31	7:05.87 1:54.18	2.84	+4.37
4	127.04 Uni Queensland Comp.-QAS/VIS/... Ferris,Ferris,Drenth,Rowan, Zucchelli,Cronin,Cooper,Pozzi,c:Long	3	1:47.88 (5) 1:47.88	3:40.42 (5) 1:52.54	5:32.43 (5) 1:52.01	7:22.14 1:49.71	16.27	+20.64
5	127.05 Uni Queensland Composite Gray,Ballinger,Robinson,Needham, Gall,Bramwell,Warmington,Wightman,c:Hockings	6	1:39.47 (2) 1:39.47	3:35.63 (4) 1:56.16	5:30.19 (4) 1:54.56	7:22.80 1:52.61	0.66	+21.30
Progress : All to Final *substitute								

2017 Sydney International Rowing Regatta
Friday, 31 March 2017

Race 380 Under 23 Men's Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	133.04 Sydney Uni/Sydney-NTC/NSWIS Barnes,Patterson,Miles,O'Brien, Judge,Bicknell,Watts,Purnell,c:Gourlas	6	1:24.51 (3) 1:24.51	2:50.50 (1) 1:25.99	4:26.95 (1) 1:36.45	6:09.74 1:42.79	0.00	+0.00
2	133.02 Mercantile Robertson,Schiesswohl,Hanna,May, Wolf,Clarke,Canham,Maycock,c:Hancock	5	1:25.51 (4) 1:25.51	2:54.03 (2) 1:28.52	4:34.88 (2) 1:40.85	6:16.78 1:41.90	7.04	+7.04
3	133.01 Adelaide/Adelaide Uni-SASI Frigaard,Emms,Nielsen,Stamatas, Grant,Deans,Korcz,Santin,c:Litt	7	1:27.59 (5) 1:27.59	2:57.93 (4) 1:30.34	4:37.76 (3) 1:39.83	6:18.53 1:40.77	1.75	+8.79
4	133.03 Mercantile Comp.-VIS/NSWIS/TIS Van De Graaf,Maloney,Burke,McCann, Lawrence,Youl,Black,Donald,c:Rook	4	1:23.67 (1) 1:23.67	2:55.07 (3) 1:31.40	4:38.03 (4) 1:42.96	6:21.05 1:43.02	2.52	+11.31
5	133.05 Toowong Composite-QAS/NTC Johnston,Smith*,Wruck,Apel, Moore,Bakker,Pettigrew,Armitage,c:Serra	3	1:23.89 (2) 1:23.89	2:58.20 (5) 1:34.31	4:46.58 (5) 1:48.38	6:32.99 1:46.41	11.94	+23.25
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 381 Open Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	115.02 Toowong Composite Jerapetritis,Mure,Gravestock,Clarke	4	1:43.77 (1) 1:43.77	3:32.77 (1) 1:49.00	5:25.90 (1) 1:53.13	7:13.76 1:47.86	0.00	+0.00
2	115.01 Huon Composite-NTC James,Arch,Hockings*,Nesbitt	5	1:49.83 (2) 1:49.83	3:42.46 (2) 1:52.63	5:35.79 (2) 1:53.33	7:28.55 1:52.76	14.79	+14.79
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 382 Open Lightweight Men's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	118.05 Team Hong Kong Shek Leung,Yue Kenneth Liu,Mang Tang,Chun Chiu	2	1:30.37 (2) 1:30.37	3:03.65 (1) 1:33.28	4:38.05 (1) 1:34.40	6:12.62 1:34.57	0.00	+0.00	
2	118.04 Team Hong Kong Man Chang,Lun Chan,Ping Chau,Tung Lam	3	1:33.91 (4) 1:33.91	3:13.75 (3) 1:39.84	4:57.32 (2) 1:43.57	6:36.16 1:38.84	23.54	+23.54	
3	118.07 UTS-NSWIS Waldersee,Chisholm,Curtin,Chuter	7	1:29.63 (1) 1:29.63	3:12.71 (2) 1:43.08	4:57.48 (3) 1:44.77	6:42.08 1:44.60	5.92	+29.46	
4	118.01 Adelaide Uni/University WA Aird,Mummery*,Reinhard*,Ey	4	1:33.18 (3) 1:33.18	3:22.44 (4) 1:49.26	5:07.86 (4) 1:45.42	6:50.03 1:42.17	7.95	+37.41	
5	118.06 Toowong Composite-QAS Hanley,Parry,Perry*,Price	5	1:38.41 (5) 1:38.41	3:27.43 (5) 1:49.02	5:12.44 (5) 1:45.01	7:04.60 1:52.16	14.57	+51.98	
6	118.02 Buckingham Composite-TIS Paterson,Marsden,Byrne,Crow	8	1:44.71 (6) 1:44.71	3:33.52 (6) 1:48.81	5:21.01 (6) 1:47.49	7:09.02 1:48.01	4.42	+56.40	
	118.03 Swan River Composite Fowler,Lo Presti,McQuillan*,Ward	6	SCRATCHED						
Progress : All to Final							*substitute		

Race 383 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	136.03 Sydney Uni Comp.-SASI/NSWIS Masters,Zilm,Williams,Russell	3	1:40.25 (1) 1:40.25	3:23.63 (1) 1:43.38	5:12.79 (1) 1:49.16	7:05.23 1:52.44	0.00	+0.00	
2	136.06 University of Queensland Ardrey*,Dennis,Bennett,Coleman	2	1:42.03 (3) 1:42.03	3:29.88 (3) 1:47.85	5:19.85 (2) 1:49.97	7:10.28 1:50.43	5.05	+5.05	
3	136.01 ANU Composite-ACTAS Gillett,Larkin,Underwood,Roberts	5	1:42.00 (2) 1:42.00	3:29.44 (2) 1:47.44	5:21.96 (3) 1:52.52	7:11.77 1:49.81	1.49	+6.54	
4	136.05 UTS Composite Davenport,Dane,Hester,Beasley	6	1:44.49 (4) 1:44.49	3:33.32 (4) 1:48.83	5:27.96 (4) 1:54.64	7:19.11 1:51.15	7.34	+13.88	
5	136.04 UTS Composite Cavanagh,Carvalho,Nolan*,Mueller	7	1:47.43 (6) 1:47.43	3:38.04 (5) 1:50.61	5:31.69 (5) 1:53.65	7:22.11 1:50.42	3.00	+16.88	
6	136.02 Banks/University of WA Brown,Utley,Cook,Ward	4	1:46.12 (5) 1:46.12	3:39.04 (6) 1:52.92	5:40.01 (6) 2:00.97	7:41.90 2:01.89	19.79	+36.67	
Progress : All to Final								*substitute	

Race 384 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	201.23 St Luke's Anglican Elizabeth Newell	5	2:02.69 (1) 2:02.69	4:13.98 (1) 2:11.29	6:27.08 (1) 2:13.10	8:39.11 2:12.03	0.00	+0.00	
2	201.29 St Peters Lutheran Jessica Korganow	4	2:07.51 (3) 2:07.51	4:17.86 (2) 2:10.35	6:29.70 (2) 2:11.84	8:40.95 2:11.25	1.84	+1.84	
3	201.13 Buckley Park College Katherine Wilkinson	6	2:03.62 (2) 2:03.62	4:19.05 (3) 2:15.43	6:38.08 (3) 2:19.03	8:50.71 2:12.63	9.76	+11.60	
4	201.32 Tara School Brianna Dwight	3	2:10.02 (5) 2:10.02	4:26.12 (5) 2:16.10	6:43.27 (5) 2:17.15	8:54.60 2:11.33	3.89	+15.49	
5	201.34 Temple College Taya Tarasenko	2	2:08.83 (4) 2:08.83	4:25.52 (4) 2:16.69	6:41.43 (4) 2:15.91	9:01.02 2:19.59	6.42	+21.91	
6	201.10 Hunter Valley Grammar Amelia Lewis	7	2:11.02 (6) 2:11.02	4:28.37 (6) 2:17.35	6:48.96 (6) 2:20.59	9:05.00 2:16.04	3.98	+25.89	
Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 444,445,442,443) 1/2; 3,4->C Final; 5,6->D Final									

Race 385 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	201.33 Tara School Alyssa Dwight	5	2:25.33 (6) 2:25.33	4:21.75 (2) 1:56.42	6:35.23 (2) 2:13.48	8:44.62 2:09.39	0.00	+0.00	
2	201.06 Friends Gabrielle Larsson	2	2:03.34 (1) 2:03.34	4:16.01 (1) 2:12.67	6:31.03 (1) 2:15.02	8:44.76 2:13.73	0.14	+0.14	
3	201.01 All Hallows Sarah Robinson	4	2:09.05 (2) 2:09.05	4:24.97 (3) 2:15.92	6:39.84 (3) 2:14.87	8:49.52 2:09.68	4.76	+4.90	
4	201.03 Banksia Park Gemma Vink	6	2:09.85 (4) 2:09.85	4:25.74 (5) 2:15.89	6:41.15 (4) 2:15.41	8:55.55 2:14.40	6.03	+10.93	
5	201.12 John Curtin Moira Barker	3	2:12.11 (5) 2:12.11	4:27.88 (6) 2:15.77	6:47.43 (6) 2:19.55	9:02.97 2:15.54	7.42	+18.35	
6	201.36 Varsity College Amy Taylor	7	2:09.63 (3) 2:09.63	4:25.30 (4) 2:15.67	6:46.21 (5) 2:20.91	9:03.26 2:17.05	0.29	+18.64	
Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 444,445,442,443) 1/2; 3,4->C Final; 5,6->D Final									

Race 386 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.17 PLC Perth Hayley Clarke	4	2:03.07 (3) 2:03.07	4:15.39 (2) 2:12.32	6:26.51 (1) 2:11.12	8:36.78 2:10.27	0.00	+0.00
2	201.09 Hillcrist Christian Monique Bitzios	5	2:01.18 (2) 2:01.18	4:14.35 (1) 2:13.17	6:29.43 (2) 2:15.08	8:39.52 2:10.09	2.74	+2.74
3	201.22 St Luke's Anglican Sabina Murchie	6	2:04.01 (4) 2:04.01	4:18.72 (3) 2:14.71	6:32.82 (3) 2:14.10	8:41.76 2:08.94	2.24	+4.98
4	201.04 Emmaus Nikeytah Hill	3	1:59.55 (1) 1:59.55	4:19.04 (4) 2:19.49	6:41.66 (4) 2:22.62	8:55.97 2:14.31	14.21	+19.19
5	201.20 Seaton High Siobhan Roe	7	2:12.91 (5) 2:12.91	4:30.43 (5) 2:17.52	6:48.83 (5) 2:18.40	9:00.81 2:11.98	4.84	+24.03

Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 444,445,442,443) 1/2; 3,4->C Final; 5,6->D Final

Race 387 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.16 Newcastle Grammar Elizabeth Carter	5	2:03.62 (2) 2:03.62	4:11.63 (1) 2:08.01	6:23.20 (1) 2:11.57	8:33.63 2:10.43	0.00	+0.00
2	201.25 St Mary McKillop-ACTAS Maddy Bennett	4	2:06.45 (4) 2:06.45	4:16.13 (2) 2:09.68	6:27.23 (2) 2:11.10	8:37.77 2:10.54	4.14	+4.14
3	201.11 Hunter Valley Grammar Kaylah Redhead	6	2:05.42 (3) 2:05.42	4:16.92 (4) 2:11.50	6:29.03 (3) 2:12.11	8:38.75 2:09.72	0.98	+5.12
4	201.26 St Marys, Adelaide Brittany Rundle	3	2:03.08 (1) 2:03.08	4:16.15 (3) 2:13.07	6:33.96 (4) 2:17.81	8:43.83 2:09.87	5.08	+10.20
5	201.05 Emmaus Gabrielle Davis	7	2:14.90 (6) 2:14.90	4:35.77 (6) 2:20.87	6:52.38 (6) 2:16.61	9:04.58 2:12.20	20.75	+30.95
6	201.19 SCEGGS Darlinghurst Andrea Conomos	2	2:09.78 (5) 2:09.78	4:30.71 (5) 2:20.93	6:52.18 (5) 2:21.47	9:15.18 2:23.00	10.60	+41.55

Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 444,445,442,443) 1/2; 3,4->C Final; 5,6->D Final

Race 388 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
CANCELLED								

Race 389 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.29 Shenton College Chad Derecourt	5	1:46.82 (1) 1:46.82	3:42.53 (1) 1:55.71	5:39.34 (1) 1:56.81	7:38.78 1:59.44	0.00	+0.00
2	206.08 Gippsland Grammar Jack McGrath	6	1:48.95 (2) 1:48.95	3:45.74 (2) 1:56.79	5:44.10 (2) 1:58.36	7:44.29 2:00.19	5.51	+5.51
3	206.12 Hunter Valley Grammar Marcus Graham	4	1:49.65 (3) 1:49.65	3:46.54 (3) 1:56.89	5:45.93 (3) 1:59.39	7:53.67 2:07.74	9.38	+14.89
4	206.34 Sydney Grammar Max Vogliotti	7	1:52.08 (4) 1:52.08	3:53.05 (4) 2:00.97	5:55.72 (4) 2:02.67	8:01.96 2:06.24	8.29	+23.18
5	206.16 Kingscliff High Noah Pearce	3	2:00.22 (5) 2:00.22	4:05.51 (5) 2:05.29	6:10.79 (5) 2:05.28	8:16.62 2:05.83	14.66	+37.84

Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 448,449,446,447) 1/2; 3..5->Semi 3/4;6->FE+3F7

Race 390 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.03 Brisbane State High Benjamin Birchall	5	1:48.26 (1) 1:48.26	3:44.57 (1) 1:56.31	5:41.76 (1) 1:57.19	7:38.57 1:56.81	0.00	+0.00
2	206.32 St Marys High Joel Salter	4	1:53.78 (4) 1:53.78	3:48.76 (2) 1:54.98	5:45.47 (2) 1:56.71	7:42.15 1:56.68	3.58	+3.58
3	206.23 Nudgee Connor Gordon	6	1:53.17 (3) 1:53.17	3:50.99 (3) 1:57.82	5:51.29 (3) 2:00.30	7:50.68 1:59.39	8.53	+12.11
4	206.01 Brisbane Grammar Tavis Reeves	3	1:52.63 (2) 1:52.63	3:51.72 (4) 1:59.09	5:54.76 (4) 2:03.04	7:55.02 2:00.26	4.34	+16.45
5	206.13 Hunter Valley Grammar Tim Jeffries	7	1:58.69 (5) 1:58.69	4:04.97 (5) 2:06.28	6:13.69 (5) 2:08.72	8:22.58 2:08.89	27.56	+44.01
Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 448,449,446,447) 1/2; 3..5->Semi 3/4;6->FE+3F7								

Race 391 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.37 Trinity Lutheran Lachlan Swan	5	1:45.82 (1) 1:45.82	3:45.92 (1) 2:00.10	5:44.89 (1) 1:58.97	7:42.47 1:57.58	0.00	+0.00
2	206.14 Kenmore SHS Maxwell Whitfield	4	1:48.89 (3) 1:48.89	3:47.09 (2) 1:58.20	5:45.44 (2) 1:58.35	7:44.90 1:59.46	2.43	+2.43
3	206.06 Coomera Anglican Jack Bowser	7	1:48.29 (2) 1:48.29	3:48.74 (3) 2:00.45	5:49.57 (3) 2:00.83	7:53.12 2:03.55	8.22	+10.65
4	206.11 Hunter Valley Grammar Benjamin Lumb	3	1:52.34 (4) 1:52.34	3:57.57 (4) 2:05.23	6:06.05 (4) 2:08.48	8:08.06 2:02.01	14.94	+25.59
5	206.27 Seaton High Fred Moss-Davis	6	1:58.66 (6) 1:58.66	4:03.35 (5) 2:04.69	6:12.35 (5) 2:09.00	8:10.44 1:58.09	2.38	+27.97
6	206.28 Shalom Ethan Weder	2	1:56.31 (5) 1:56.31	4:05.81 (6) 2:09.50	6:21.42 (6) 2:15.61	8:41.87 2:20.45	31.43	+59.40
Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 448,449,446,447) 1/2; 3..5->Semi 3/4;6->FE+3F7								

Race 392 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.02 Brisbane Grammar Logan Ullrich	6	1:48.11 (1) 1:48.11	3:44.24 (1) 1:56.13	5:41.48 (1) 1:57.24	7:44.10 2:02.62	0.00	+0.00
2	206.07 Daramalan Oscar Ricketts	4	1:49.82 (2) 1:49.82	3:46.71 (2) 1:56.89	5:46.29 (2) 1:59.58	7:47.04 2:00.75	2.94	+2.94
3	206.05 Concord High Lloyd Caetano	7	1:53.10 (5) 1:53.10	3:52.47 (4) 1:59.37	5:53.27 (3) 2:00.80	7:52.64 1:59.37	5.60	+8.54
4	206.15 Kenmore SHS Harrison Martin	5	1:50.55 (3) 1:50.55	3:49.54 (3) 1:58.99	5:53.44 (4) 2:03.90	7:53.83 2:00.39	1.19	+9.73
5	206.09 Glen Eira College Andrew Wilson	3	1:52.08 (4) 1:52.08	3:53.74 (5) 2:01.66	5:58.70 (5) 2:04.96	7:54.21 1:55.51	0.38	+10.11
6	206.17 Kingscliff High Gus Rhodes	2	1:59.13 (6) 1:59.13	4:05.47 (6) 2:06.34	6:14.61 (6) 2:09.14	8:23.58 2:08.97	29.37	+39.48
Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 448,449,446,447) 1/2; 3..5->Semi 3/4;6->FE+3F7								

Race 393 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.22 Nudgee Patrick Long	5	1:52.83 (3) 1:52.83	3:50.39 (1) 1:57.56	5:51.00 (1) 2:00.61	7:48.40 1:57.40	0.00	+0.00
2	206.21 Narrabundah-ACTAS Hamish Harding	6	1:52.22 (1) 1:52.22	3:52.06 (2) 1:59.84	5:53.29 (2) 2:01.23	7:52.55 1:59.26	4.15	+4.15
3	206.10 Guilford Lachlan King	3	1:52.58 (2) 1:52.58	3:53.45 (3) 2:00.87	5:57.99 (3) 2:04.54	7:58.83 2:00.84	6.28	+10.43
4	206.26 Pres Hil Oliver Quinn	4	1:53.84 (4) 1:53.84	3:55.27 (4) 2:01.43	6:00.11 (4) 2:04.84	8:00.94 2:00.83	2.11	+12.54
5	206.04 Bundaberg SHS Harry Routh	7	2:01.11 (5) 2:01.11	4:11.26 (5) 2:10.15	6:27.31 (5) 2:16.05	8:37.84 2:10.53	36.90	+49.44
Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 448,449,446,447) 1/2; 3..5->Semi 3/4;6->FE+3F7								

Race 394 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.20 Roseville Bailey-Coleman,McArdle,McBrayer,Ritchens,c:Sneyd	5	1:48.19 (1) 1:48.19	3:44.53 (1) 1:56.34	5:43.87 (1) 1:59.34	7:42.33 1:58.46	0.00	+0.00
2	203.23 St Hildas Gosper,Campbell,Rice,Prosser,c:Stuart	4	1:53.01 (2) 1:53.01	3:48.05 (2) 1:55.04	5:46.62 (2) 1:58.57	7:45.67 1:59.05	3.34	+3.34
3	203.04 Ballarat High Johnston,Kimber,Mawby,Watkins,c:Bilson	3	1:54.23 (5) 1:54.23	3:53.37 (5) 1:59.14	5:54.19 (4) 2:00.82	7:49.58 1:55.39	3.91	+7.25
4	203.21 Shelford GS Adlard,Morgan,Landwehr,Patrick,c:Topfer	6	1:53.69 (4) 1:53.69	3:51.62 (3) 1:57.93	5:51.81 (3) 2:00.19	7:50.58 1:58.77	1.00	+8.25
5	203.19 PLC Perth McLarty,Middlemass,McMeeken,Hutton,c:Frazis	2	1:53.41 (3) 1:53.41	3:52.67 (4) 1:59.26	5:56.23 (5) 2:03.56	7:57.11 2:00.88	6.53	+14.78
6	203.15 Loreto Marryatville Cook,Everett,Cock,Sims,c:Sullivan	7	1:57.23 (6) 1:57.23	3:57.48 (6) 2:00.25	6:01.40 (6) 2:03.92	8:03.43 2:02.03	6.32	+21.10
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 450,451); Rest->C Final								

Race 395 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.01 Ballarat Clarendon Flower,Donald,Black,Phillips,c:Chapman	3	1:50.55 (1) 1:50.55	3:46.79 (1) 1:56.24	5:45.60 (1) 1:58.81	7:43.08 1:57.48	0.00	+0.00
2	203.09 Lauriston Girls' Rayne,Young,Menzies-King,Morand,c:Fox	6	1:53.44 (3) 1:53.44	3:50.30 (2) 1:56.86	5:49.02 (2) 1:58.72	7:45.41 1:56.39	2.33	+2.33
3	203.12 Loreto - Toorak Doble,Francis,Hunt,Crivelli,c:Holt	4	1:52.58 (2) 1:52.58	3:51.81 (3) 1:59.23	5:52.43 (3) 2:00.62	7:52.96 2:00.53	7.55	+9.88
4	203.22 Somerset College Varcoe,Neumann,Mansell,Plume,c:Ranjith	5	1:54.95 (4) 1:54.95	3:55.21 (4) 2:00.26	5:57.02 (4) 2:01.81	7:57.38 2:00.36	4.42	+14.30
5	203.14 Loreto Kirribilli Halley,Potts,Peacocke,Dixon,c:Burgess	7	1:59.27 (6) 1:59.27	4:02.55 (5) 2:03.28	6:06.54 (5) 2:03.99	8:05.48 1:58.94	8.10	+22.40
6	203.17 Melbourne Girls College Mavros,Perkins,Stott,Betts*,c:Jepsen	2	1:58.88 (5) 1:58.88	4:02.72 (6) 2:03.84	6:09.76 (6) 2:07.04	8:12.30 2:02.54	6.82	+29.22
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 450,451); Rest->C Final								*substitute

Race 396 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.23 St Patrick's College Crilly,Hutt,Pertzel,Lawler,c:Long	5	1:37.53 (2) 1:37.53	3:20.63 (1) 1:43.10	5:04.31 (1) 1:43.68	6:45.14 1:40.83	0.00	+0.00
2	208.03 Ballarat Grammar Hansen,McConchie,Trotter,Oliver,c:Davies	6	1:37.12 (1) 1:37.12	3:23.47 (2) 1:46.35	5:09.74 (2) 1:46.27	6:54.15 1:44.41	9.01	+9.01
3	208.24 St Patrick's College Schuurs,Swan,Ross,Crawley,c:Smith	4	1:42.40 (4) 1:42.40	3:29.09 (3) 1:46.69	5:15.00 (3) 1:45.91	6:58.95 1:43.95	4.80	+13.81
4	208.07 Brighton Grammar Gray,McDowell,De Worsop,Twycross,c:Augustini	3	1:42.29 (3) 1:42.29	3:29.84 (4) 1:47.55	5:17.31 (4) 1:47.47	7:04.94 1:47.63	5.99	+19.80
5	208.01 Ballarat Clarendon Trethowan,McDonald,McEldrew,Chester,c:John	7	1:45.52 (5) 1:45.52	3:36.64 (5) 1:51.12	5:28.01 (5) 1:51.37	7:17.38 1:49.37	12.44	+32.24
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 452,453); Rest->C Final								

Race 397 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.08 Brisbane Boys Waterman,Kibble,Waters,Phillips,c:Fielding	4	1:40.54 (3) 1:40.54	3:25.43 (2) 1:44.89	5:11.77 (2) 1:46.34	6:52.74 1:40.97	0.00	+0.00
2	208.10 Canberra Grammar Hart,Anderson,Herse,Smethurst,c:Tanton	6	1:41.08 (4) 1:41.08	3:26.28 (3) 1:45.20	5:12.59 (3) 1:46.31	6:52.83 1:40.24	0.09	+0.09
3	208.04 Ballarat High Murfett,Loader,Mullane,McLean,c:Bedggood-McNicoll	5	1:38.98 (1) 1:38.98	3:24.24 (1) 1:45.26	5:10.65 (1) 1:46.41	6:53.00 1:42.35	0.17	+0.26
4	208.15 Pembroke School Sam,Archer,Francis,Laparidis,c:Cardone	3	1:40.45 (2) 1:40.45	3:27.12 (4) 1:46.67	5:16.08 (4) 1:48.96	7:02.39 1:46.31	9.39	+9.65
5	208.12 Damascus Blackmore,Davis,Handley,Yandell,c:Linayao	7	1:41.18 (5) 1:41.18	3:29.11 (5) 1:47.93	5:18.10 (5) 1:48.99	7:04.55 1:46.45	2.16	+11.81
6	208.16 Rockhampton Grammar Saunders,Rau,Burr,Collard,c:Day	2	1:45.10 (6) 1:45.10	3:33.49 (6) 1:48.39	5:22.99 (6) 1:49.50	7:06.52 1:43.53	1.97	+13.78

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 452,453); Rest->C Final

Race 398 Open Lightweight Men's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	121.06 UTS Composite-NSWIS Waldersee,Clark,Perry,Murphy, Hanley,Chisholm,Curtin,Chuter,c:Domaschenz	5	1:27.19 (2) 1:27.19	2:54.10 (2) 1:26.91	4:22.11 (1) 1:28.01	5:50.16 1:28.05	0.00	+0.00
2	121.05 Toowong/Corio Bay-QAS Ready,Carter,Day,Franey, Price,Armitage,Doring,Parry,c:Serra	2	1:25.76 (1) 1:25.76	2:53.78 (1) 1:28.02	4:25.45 (2) 1:31.67	5:55.27 1:29.82	5.11	+5.11
3	121.02 Mercantile Composite Tomczak,Grace,Bongiorno,Manton, McNamara,Matthews,Grey,Legge,c:Rook	4	1:28.03 (3) 1:28.03	2:57.04 (3) 1:29.01	4:27.19 (3) 1:30.15	5:55.51 1:28.32	0.24	+5.35
4	121.03 New Norfolk Composite-TIS Mure,Paterson,Byrne,Marsden, Crow,Cash,Weisse,Graham,c:Mure	7	1:28.80 (5) 1:28.80	2:57.65 (4) 1:28.85	4:28.14 (4) 1:30.49	5:57.57 1:29.43	2.06	+7.41
5	121.04 Swan River Composite-WAIS Boere,Williamson*,Lo Presti,Aird, Boultsbee*,Kerr,Widdicombe,Ward,c:Montanari	3	1:28.67 (4) 1:28.67	2:58.94 (5) 1:30.27	4:30.05 (5) 1:31.11	6:00.43 1:30.38	2.86	+10.27
6	121.01 Adelaide University Composite James,McQuillan*,Ferguson,Stubberfield, Deitner,Mummery,Reinhard*,Ey*,c:Hayler	6	1:30.85 (6) 1:30.85	3:03.91 (6) 1:33.06	4:38.37 (6) 1:34.46	6:11.36 1:32.99	10.93	+21.20

*substitute

Race 399 Under 17 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	204.09 PLC Perth Gubbay,Keys,Deykin,Knight, McDonald,Wilcox,Jackson,Vinicombe,c:Warner	5	1:39.68 (1) 1:39.68	3:24.57 (1) 1:44.89	5:09.81 (1) 1:45.24	6:55.05 1:45.24	0.00	+0.00
2	204.04 Loreto - Toorak Conroy,Wright de Pedro*,Frigo,Dalbosco, Barton,Jenkins,Utri,Gunn,c:Murphy	7	1:43.61 (3) 1:43.61	3:30.05 (3) 1:46.44	5:14.87 (2) 1:44.82	6:59.66 1:44.79	4.61	+4.61
3	204.02 Collegiate Blanden,Page,Sayers,Hannaford, Bignell,Stephens,Morgan,Davis,c:Isles	6	1:42.45 (2) 1:42.45	3:29.47 (2) 1:47.02	5:17.31 (3) 1:47.84	7:04.01 1:46.70	4.35	+8.96
4	204.07 MLC Kew Miller,Hanna,Emmett,Allanson, Russell,Noonan,Slifirski,O'Keeffe,c:O'Gorman	4	1:45.36 (6) 1:45.36	3:34.41 (6) 1:49.05	5:21.77 (4) 1:47.36	7:10.01 1:48.24	6.00	+14.96
5	204.01 Canberra Girls Grammar Smethurst,Johnston,Kneipp,Allen, Khan,Kerr,Castle,Wallace,c:Scott	2	1:44.81 (5) 1:44.81	3:32.52 (4) 1:47.71	5:22.69 (5) 1:50.17	7:12.20 1:49.51	2.19	+17.15
6	204.05 Loreto Kirribilli McKelvey,Dixon,Kearney,Lennon, Greene,Meagher,Crott,Colley,c:Lemieux	3	1:44.46 (4) 1:44.46	3:33.80 (5) 1:49.34	5:26.45 (6) 1:52.65	7:22.70 1:56.25	10.50	+27.65

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 514); Rest->Repechage (Race 454)

*substitute

Race 400 Under 17 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	204.11 Somerville Skelton,Hall,Drew,White, Howe,Hudson,Hope,Chancellor,c:Sambanis-Gill	6	1:43.17 (2) 1:43.17	3:28.11 (1) 1:44.94	5:12.00 (1) 1:43.89	6:56.55 1:44.55	0.00	+0.00	
2	204.03 Kinross Wolaroi Madigan,Yeomans,Kirk,Bucknell, Brockmann,Hall,Jenkins,Uttley,c:Fuller	4	1:42.33 (1) 1:42.33	3:28.99 (2) 1:46.66	5:16.77 (2) 1:47.78	7:02.62 1:45.85	6.07	+6.07	
3	204.10 Queenwood Taylor,Nell,Feely,Stuart, Houston,Nell,Smits,O'Donnell,c:Low	7	1:44.24 (3) 1:44.24	3:32.35 (3) 1:48.11	5:19.48 (3) 1:47.13	7:05.95 1:46.47	3.33	+9.40	
4	204.06 Loreto Normanhurst Illek,Von Behr,Pringle,Bremer*, Gourley,Gillies,Leaver,Duff-Clarke,c:Cowap	5	1:49.77 (5) 1:49.77	3:43.71 (5) 1:53.94	5:37.73 (5) 1:54.02	7:25.27 1:47.54	19.32	+28.72	
5	204.08 PLC Perth Bray,Veitch,Gibbs,McMurtrie, Gunzburg,Fisher,Williams,Webster,c:Robson	3	1:48.11 (4) 1:48.11	3:41.08 (4) 1:52.97	5:34.81 (4) 1:53.73	7:26.52 1:51.71	1.25	+29.97	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 514); Rest->Repechage (Race 454)								*substitute	

Race 401 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	202.07 MLC Kew Hayes,Williams,Brander,Barnes,c:Noonan	5	1:49.81 (2) 1:49.81	3:44.77 (1) 1:54.96	5:42.68 (1) 1:57.91	7:39.59 1:56.91	0.00	+0.00	
2	202.09 Newcastle Grammar Holmberg,Bland,Ryan,Casey-Knight,c:Ozturk	6	1:49.40 (1) 1:49.40	3:45.51 (2) 1:56.11	5:43.82 (2) 1:58.31	7:40.02 1:56.20	0.43	+0.43	
3	202.06 MLC Kew Drake,Fletcher,Anghie,Xu,c:Hajicosta	7	1:51.00 (3) 1:51.00	3:48.01 (3) 1:57.01	5:47.59 (3) 1:59.58	7:47.52 1:59.93	7.50	+7.93	
4	202.17 Shelford GS Beza,Denham-Roberts,O'Grady,Brown,c:Perlen	2	1:53.97 (4) 1:53.97	3:53.48 (4) 1:59.51	5:54.70 (4) 2:01.22	7:54.58 1:59.88	7.06	+14.99	
5	202.20 Strathcona Venema,Johnson,Caruso,Coxhill,c:Verstegen	3	1:55.53 (5) 1:55.53	3:55.22 (5) 1:59.69	5:57.73 (5) 2:02.51	7:57.09 1:59.36	2.51	+17.50	
6	202.08 Newcastle Grammar Walters,Earp,Prickett,Dykes,c:Roberts-Thomson	4	1:56.39 (6) 1:56.39	3:58.32 (6) 2:01.93	6:02.61 (6) 2:04.29	8:04.13 2:01.52	7.04	+24.54	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 456,457); Rest->C Final									

Race 402 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	202.04 Kinross Wolaroi Robson,Skene,Haege,Wilson,c:Johnsen	5	1:48.06 (1) 1:48.06	3:42.23 (1) 1:54.17	5:37.46 (1) 1:55.23	7:32.60 1:55.14	0.00	+0.00	
2	202.01 Canterbury Timms,Bilston,Lord,Johnson,c:Morrison	3	1:51.23 (2) 1:51.23	3:47.54 (2) 1:56.31	5:44.99 (2) 1:57.45	7:40.10 1:55.11	7.50	+7.50	
3	202.13 Rockhampton Grammar Apel,Edwards,Sypher,Napper,c:Godwin	6	1:53.32 (5) 1:53.32	3:50.78 (3) 1:57.46	5:47.51 (3) 1:56.73	7:40.62 1:53.11	0.52	+8.02	
4	202.10 PLC Sydney Glenn,Brady,Meyer,Dorigo,c:Shannon	7	1:51.93 (3) 1:51.93	3:51.11 (4) 1:59.18	5:50.40 (4) 1:59.29	7:47.26 1:56.86	6.64	+14.66	
5	202.18 St Peters Girls Carrodus,Parker*,Law,Habel,c:Carrodus	4	1:52.68 (4) 1:52.68	3:52.65 (5) 1:59.97	5:57.43 (5) 2:04.78	7:59.23 2:01.80	11.97	+26.63	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 456,457); Rest->C Final								*substitute	

Race 403 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.12 Melbourne High Lai*,He*,Pak,Lin,c:Pangestu	6	1:36.33 (1) 1:36.33	3:18.06 (1) 1:41.73	5:02.90 (1) 1:44.84	6:47.15 1:44.25	0.00	+0.00
2	207.04 Cathedral Hemmett,Keough,Groves,Walsh,c:Talbot	4	1:40.39 (3) 1:40.39	3:22.85 (3) 1:42.46	5:06.79 (3) 1:43.94	6:48.54 1:41.75	1.39	+1.39
3	207.17 Prince Alfred College Gerard,Brennan,Smart,Dangerfield,c:Raptis	7	1:39.17 (2) 1:39.17	3:22.11 (2) 1:42.94	5:06.51 (2) 1:44.40	6:50.94 1:44.43	2.40	+3.79
4	207.08 Kardinia Int'l College Grayland,Mulder,Evans,Kelynack,c:Mulder	3	1:42.20 (5) 1:42.20	3:25.78 (4) 1:43.58	5:11.66 (4) 1:45.88	6:56.34 1:44.68	5.40	+9.19
5	207.23 Sydney Boys High Fox,Whittaker,Li,Ralph,c:Sanjoyo	5	1:43.28 (6) 1:43.28	3:28.81 (6) 1:45.53	5:16.86 (6) 1:48.05	7:03.24 1:46.38	6.90	+16.09
6	207.20 Somerset College Mills,Eksteen,Muenster,Jeaneret-Gris,c:Ranjith	2	1:41.14 (4) 1:41.14	3:26.20 (5) 1:45.06	5:15.06 (5) 1:48.86	7:05.38 1:50.32	2.14	+18.23
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 458,459); Rest->Final C							*substitute	

Race 404 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	207.21 Somerset College McKeon,Muhlbauer,Munro,McClure,c:Taylor-Girdler	3	1:38.10 (2) 1:38.10	3:20.82 (1) 1:42.72	5:05.04 (1) 1:44.22	6:47.37 1:42.33	0.00	+0.00	
2	207.06 Cranbrook Henderson,Caponas,O'Neill,Onisforou,c:Murray	6	1:37.67 (1) 1:37.67	3:21.48 (2) 1:43.81	5:06.05 (2) 1:44.57	6:47.66 1:41.61	0.29	+0.29	
3	207.05 Christian Bros Bastin,Cutts,Edwards,Zito,c:Holmes	7	1:38.39 (3) 1:38.39	3:22.03 (3) 1:43.64	5:06.42 (3) 1:44.39	6:48.05 1:41.63	0.39	+0.68	
4	207.03 Canberra Grammar Ostroumoff,Daniell,Mirlieb,Klein,c:Merchant	4	1:41.70 (5) 1:41.70	3:25.94 (5) 1:44.24	5:10.25 (4) 1:44.31	6:51.87 1:41.62	3.82	+4.50	
5	207.11 Melbourne High Hafey,Szigeater,Thomas*,Lee*,c:Wasalatilake	5	1:40.28 (4) 1:40.28	3:24.73 (4) 1:44.45	5:10.68 (5) 1:45.95	6:54.28 1:43.60	2.41	+6.91	
	207.22 Sydney Boys High Li,Gao,Zheng,Merrick,c:Feng	2	DID NOT START						
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 458,459); Rest->Final C							*substitute		

Race 405 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.05 Genazzano Binios,Garcia,Laussen,Somerville, Clarke,McKeagney-Douglas,Stiles,Conti,c:Straford	6	1:40.06 (1) 1:40.06	3:23.57 (1) 1:43.51	5:07.41 (1) 1:43.84	6:49.83 1:42.42	0.00	+0.00
2	205.22 Wesley College Hastings,Niteros,Singleton,Ogilvie, McBurney,Mims,Neiwand,Rose,c:Howard	4	1:41.50 (3) 1:41.50	3:24.59 (2) 1:43.09	5:07.56 (2) 1:42.97	6:50.70 1:43.14	0.87	+0.87
3	205.09 Loreto Normanhurst Lawson,Morrison,Hassall,Daly, McEvoy,Graham,Graham,Hassall,c:Finlayson	5	1:41.29 (2) 1:41.29	3:26.71 (3) 1:45.42	5:12.50 (3) 1:45.79	6:57.48 1:44.98	6.78	+7.65
4	205.19 St Hilda's Sutherland,Lee,Meecham,McLaren, Vanderhor,Ward,Counsel,Bekir-Fuente,c:Leven-Marcon	3	1:44.30 (5) 1:44.30	3:30.60 (5) 1:46.30	5:17.84 (4) 1:47.24	7:01.74 1:43.90	4.26	+11.91
5	205.08 Loreto Kirribilli Goodman,Potts,Halley,Peacocke, Jackson,Sheldon,De Angelis,Dixon,c:Mulveney	7	1:42.56 (4) 1:42.56	3:30.44 (4) 1:47.88	5:18.78 (5) 1:48.34	7:04.55 1:45.77	2.81	+14.72
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 460,461); Rest->C Final								

Race 406 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.12 Melbourne Girls Grammar Gough,Cash,Hermann,Barclay, Bowes,Nairn,Bennetts,Faulks,c:Anderson	6	1:39.71 (2) 1:39.71	3:23.17 (1) 1:43.46	5:07.51 (1) 1:44.34	6:50.91 1:43.40	0.00	+0.00
2	205.10 MLC Kew Wain,Donaghue-Evans,Morrison,Tsigaras, Sgarbossa,O'Gorman,Ditchfield,Uittenbosch,c:Edwards	4	1:41.15 (4) 1:41.15	3:25.13 (3) 1:43.98	5:10.69 (2) 1:45.56	6:54.10 1:43.41	3.19	+3.19
3	205.18 St Catherine's Kempton,Rossi,Lieberman,Fenton, Deacon,Charlwood,Newton -Brown,McBain,c:Arnoul	5	1:39.07 (1) 1:39.07	3:24.58 (2) 1:45.51	5:11.74 (3) 1:47.16	6:54.59 1:42.85	0.49	+3.68
4	205.20 St Peters Girls White,Habel,Woodhouse,Jones, Kameniar,Freeman,Webb,Compare,c:Edwards	3	1:40.60 (3) 1:40.60	3:28.62 (4) 1:48.02	5:19.12 (4) 1:50.50	7:05.89 1:46.77	11.30	+14.98
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 460,461); Rest->C Final								

Race 407 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.07 Shore Ellis,Carboni*,Anderson,Kosovich, Mackay,Bevan,Kench,Galloway,c:Booker	6	1:23.74 (2) 1:23.74	2:50.26 (2) 1:26.52	4:18.76 (1) 1:28.50	5:47.62 1:28.86	0.00	+0.00
2	210.06 Scotch College VIC Isles,Cooper,Russell,Emmett, Miller,Macky,Emmett,Murchie,c:Gill	2	1:23.21 (1) 1:23.21	2:50.00 (1) 1:26.79	4:19.03 (2) 1:29.03	5:50.28 1:31.25	2.66	+2.66
3	210.03 Melbourne Grammar Francis,Rose,Hooper,Hooper, Fox,Sanderson,Hamilton,O'Connell,c:Howitt-Ross	3	1:25.20 (3) 1:25.20	2:53.39 (3) 1:28.19	4:25.50 (3) 1:32.11	5:57.46 1:31.96	7.18	+9.84
4	210.09 St Josephs Patrielli,O'Malley,Walker,O'Shannessy, Flower,Rath,Darling,Champlsey,c:Nicholas	7	1:27.39 (5) 1:27.39	2:59.53 (5) 1:32.14	4:36.13 (4) 1:36.60	6:13.41 1:37.28	15.95	+25.79
5	210.05 Prince Alfred College Clarke,Lowe,Wise,Lesicar, McInnis,Gerard,Good,Fry,c:Preece	4	1:26.88 (4) 1:26.88	3:00.01 (6) 1:33.13	4:39.48 (5) 1:39.47	6:17.44 1:37.96	4.03	+29.82
6	210.10 St Peter's College McGuinness,Moore,Smith,Moore, Muller,Badger,Fisher,Dawson,c:Mukherjee	5	1:27.48 (6) 1:27.48	2:59.07 (4) 1:31.59	4:41.35 (6) 1:42.28	6:21.37 1:40.02	3.93	+33.75
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 519); Rest->Repechage (Race 462)								*substitute

Race 408 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.01 Geelong College Page,Fitzgerald,Bell,Foley, Thornton,Kemp,Malone,Sutherland,c:Doery	6	1:26.88 (4) 1:26.88	2:56.45 (3) 1:29.57	4:26.33 (1) 1:29.88	5:55.13 1:28.80	0.00	+0.00
2	210.08 Shore Gresham,Hunt,Martin,Bakker, Argent*,Stevenson,Grave,Woodworth,c:Keenan	7	1:24.46 (1) 1:24.46	2:55.15 (1) 1:30.69	4:26.72 (2) 1:31.57	5:56.81 1:30.09	1.68	+1.68
3	210.11 The Southport School Maroney-Vita,Donaldson,Wright,Cox, Coleman,Lowe*,Smith,Jones,c:Caskey	3	1:24.94 (2) 1:24.94	2:55.26 (2) 1:30.32	4:27.73 (3) 1:32.47	5:57.96 1:30.23	1.15	+2.83
4	210.02 Geelong Grammar White,Philip,McLachlan,Arter, Roper,Mentha,Heath*,Underwood,c:Jamieson	2	1:26.71 (3) 1:26.71	2:57.04 (4) 1:30.33	4:29.67 (4) 1:32.63	6:00.12 1:30.45	2.16	+4.99
5	210.04 Pembroke School Headley,Evans,Egarr,Welsby, Bache,Muecke,Leach,Verboon,c:Bresson	4	1:31.15 (5) 1:31.15	3:08.98 (5) 1:37.83	4:47.07 (5) 1:38.09	6:24.31 1:37.24	24.19	+29.18
6	210.12 Xavier Perica,Delany-Small,Guy,Jenkins, Kelly,Ward,Green,Amad,c:King	5	1:53.27 (6) 1:53.27	3:50.85 (6) 1:57.58	5:46.76 (6) 1:55.91	7:40.47 1:53.71	76.16	+105.3
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 519); Rest->Repechage (Race 462)								*substitute

Race 409 Club Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	172.03 Barwon Leah Du Vallon, Courtney Blyth	3	1:52.56 (2) 1:52.56	3:49.48 (1) 1:56.92	5:49.47 (1) 1:59.99	7:48.07 1:58.60	0.00	+0.00
2	172.04 Brisbane & GPS Maddie Thornton, Sarah Byrne	2	1:51.37 (1) 1:51.37	3:49.97 (2) 1:58.60	5:50.77 (2) 2:00.80	7:51.67 2:00.90	3.60	+3.60
3	172.09 Melbourne University Mila Marston, Georgia Lenton-Williams	4	1:53.44 (3) 1:53.44	3:52.36 (3) 1:58.92	5:54.38 (3) 2:02.02	7:56.85 2:02.47	5.18	+8.78
4	172.17 UTS Elizabeth Etccl, Victoria Delipetar	5	1:55.64 (4) 1:55.64	3:56.72 (4) 2:01.08	6:01.23 (4) 2:04.51	8:06.62 2:05.39	9.77	+18.55
5	172.05 Brisbane & GPS Gracie Wasson, Ciera Stafford	6	1:57.60 (5) 1:57.60	3:59.97 (5) 2:02.37	6:06.65 (5) 2:06.68	8:10.93 2:04.28	4.31	+22.86
6	172.10 Power House Rebecca Marshall, Rachael Lloyd	7	1:59.83 (6) 1:59.83	4:04.17 (6) 2:04.34	6:11.59 (6) 2:07.42	8:18.97 2:07.38	8.04	+30.90

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 436,437); Rest->Eliminated

Race 410 Club Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	175.07 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Jack Hallewell, Cameron Rumball	4	1:42.03 (3) 1:42.03	3:28.15 (2) 1:46.12	5:15.47 (1) 1:47.32	7:05.54 1:50.07	0.00	+0.00
2	175.22 WARC John Pisano*, Grae Cumming	5	1:41.12 (2) 1:41.12	3:27.53 (1) 1:46.41	5:16.89 (2) 1:49.36	7:07.49 1:50.60	1.95	+1.95
3	175.11 Pine Rivers Matthew Bolck, Henry Borger	3	1:40.92 (1) 1:40.92	3:30.51 (3) 1:49.59	5:23.89 (3) 1:53.38	7:11.95 1:48.06	4.46	+6.41
4	175.12 St George Omar Elrashidi, Lachlan Dunn	6	1:45.08 (4) 1:45.08	3:37.92 (4) 1:52.84	5:29.62 (4) 1:51.70	7:20.66 1:51.04	8.71	+15.12

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 438,439); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Race 411 Club Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	175.17 Sydney University Nathaniel Young, Harry Kemp	6	1:40.15 (1) 1:40.15	3:26.50 (2) 1:46.35	5:15.63 (2) 1:49.13	7:03.01 1:47.38	0.00	+0.00
2	175.08 Melbourne University Gregor Theinschnack, James Robinson	4	1:41.23 (2) 1:41.23	3:25.87 (1) 1:44.64	5:15.38 (1) 1:49.51	7:03.60 1:48.22	0.59	+0.59
3	175.18 Toowong Michael Murphy, Lachlan Cornish	5	1:48.45 (4) 1:48.45	3:38.42 (3) 1:49.97	5:29.55 (3) 1:51.13	7:19.14 1:49.59	15.54	+16.13
4	175.02 Brisbane & GPS Sean Bartlett, James Hawkins	3	1:47.58 (3) 1:47.58	3:42.73 (4) 1:55.15	5:40.21 (4) 1:57.48	7:36.96 1:56.75	17.82	+33.95
5	175.03 Brisbane & GPS Zachary Botsman, Luke Pearson	7	1:52.25 (5) 1:52.25	3:49.36 (5) 1:57.11	5:46.48 (5) 1:57.12	7:44.73 1:58.25	7.77	+41.72

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 438,439); Rest->Eliminated

Race 412 Club Women's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.06 Swan River Booker,Zaric,Rukuwai,Whelan	7	1:42.15 (1) 1:42.15	3:28.60 (1) 1:46.45	5:17.86 (1) 1:49.26	7:05.96 1:48.10	0.00	+0.00
2	173.01 ANU Tattersall,Edwards,Kilo,Pretorius	5	1:43.84 (2) 1:43.84	3:31.44 (2) 1:47.60	5:21.71 (2) 1:50.27	7:10.39 1:48.68	4.43	+4.43
3	173.05 Melbourne Nishibata,Humphreys,Gamble,Collins	3	1:47.36 (4) 1:47.36	3:37.51 (4) 1:50.15	5:28.20 (3) 1:50.69	7:18.04 1:49.84	7.65	+12.08
4	173.03 Banks Maitland,Hann,Jackson,Evans	4	1:45.07 (3) 1:45.07	3:35.02 (3) 1:49.95	5:28.45 (4) 1:53.43	7:23.64 1:55.19	5.60	+17.68
5	173.02 ANU Fredericksen,Smith,Peterson,Freebody	6	1:49.21 (5) 1:49.21	3:45.37 (5) 1:56.16	5:44.17 (5) 1:58.80	7:39.29 1:55.12	15.65	+33.33

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 508); Rest->Repechage (Race 440)

2017 Sydney International Rowing Regatta
Friday, 31 March 2017

Race 413 Club Women's Coxless Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.07 Sydney Williams, Dear, Partridge, Mapplebeck	6	1:43.57 (2) 1:43.57	3:32.91 (1) 1:49.34	5:27.48 (1) 1:54.57	7:25.19 1:57.71	0.00	+0.00
2	173.08 University of Queensland Gray, Needham, Gall, Wightman	5	1:41.60 (1) 1:41.60	3:34.95 (2) 1:53.35	5:33.91 (2) 1:58.96	7:32.97 1:59.06	7.78	+7.78
3	173.04 Brisbane & GPS Ogden, Swanston, Stubberfield, Beech	4	1:49.53 (3) 1:49.53	3:46.30 (3) 1:56.77	5:45.60 (3) 1:59.30	7:42.92 1:57.32	9.95	+17.73
4	173.09 University of Queensland Evans, Gooden, Ashcroft, Ardrey	3	2:02.16 (4) 2:02.16	4:13.88 (4) 2:11.72	6:28.91 (4) 2:15.03	8:43.33 2:14.42	60.41	+78.14

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 508); Rest->Repechage (Race 440)

Race 414 Club Men's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	176.08 UTS Whitehead, Finlayson, Holt, Elster	5	1:29.12 (1) 1:29.12	3:03.30 (1) 1:34.18	4:40.13 (1) 1:36.83	6:16.11 1:35.98	0.00	+0.00
2	176.04 Melbourne University Harrison, Rowlands, Morrison, Hookway	7	1:30.21 (2) 1:30.21	3:04.04 (2) 1:33.83	4:41.15 (2) 1:37.11	6:20.38 1:39.23	4.27	+4.27
3	176.05 Power House Inglis, Sinclair, Andreou, Holman	3	1:34.88 (4) 1:34.88	3:11.96 (4) 1:37.08	4:51.01 (3) 1:39.05	6:29.28 1:38.27	8.90	+13.17
4	176.10 Yarra Yarra McDonnell, Williams, Plunkett, Campbell	4	1:34.40 (3) 1:34.40	3:11.27 (3) 1:36.87	4:52.70 (4) 1:41.43	6:34.42 1:41.72	5.14	+18.31
5	176.02 Banks Counsel, Meads, Tielen, Fuller	6	1:37.43 (5) 1:37.43	3:20.32 (5) 1:42.89	5:04.15 (5) 1:43.83	6:46.14 1:41.99	11.72	+30.03

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 509); Rest->Repechage (Race 441)

Race 415 Club Men's Coxless Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	176.07 Sydney Gertenbach, Boltman, O'Connell, Clifton	4	1:30.63 (1) 1:30.63	3:06.35 (1) 1:35.72	4:46.40 (1) 1:40.05	6:25.64 1:39.24	0.00	+0.00
2	176.09 University of Tasmania Cocker, Finlayson, Cox, Wilcox	5	1:33.65 (2) 1:33.65	3:11.84 (2) 1:38.19	4:50.83 (2) 1:38.99	6:30.20 1:39.37	4.56	+4.56
3	176.06 Swan River Colic, Williamson, Ferguson, Stubberfield	6	1:39.03 (4) 1:39.03	3:22.97 (5) 1:43.94	5:05.54 (4) 1:42.57	6:44.14 1:38.60	13.94	+18.50
4	176.01 Adelaide University Kirchner, Rowe, Kay, Partington	7	1:40.24 (5) 1:40.24	3:22.66 (4) 1:42.42	5:04.64 (3) 1:41.98	6:45.10 1:40.46	0.96	+19.46
5	176.03 Glebe Smith, Bailleux, Montanaro, Wilcox	3	1:36.99 (3) 1:36.99	3:21.25 (3) 1:44.26	5:09.04 (5) 1:47.79	6:57.08 1:48.04	11.98	+31.44

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 509); Rest->Repechage (Race 441)